Alberta

Rick Christiaanse
Chief Executive Officer

Expense Report
January 1 - March 31, 2024

1.) Travel
Travel Type Description Date Amount Notes
Edmonton Meetings Meals (3 breakfasts, 2 lunches, 3 dinners) October 31 - November 3, 2023 113.05 Not previously claimed
Edmonton, Alberta Incidentals (3 days) 22.05 Not previously claimed
135.10
Vancouver Meetings Parking December 22, 2023 27.00
Vancouver, British Columbia Working lunch 51.13 2 attendees
78.13
Edmonton Meetings Airfare January 13-17, 2024 309.75 flight pass
Edmonton, Alberta Airfare 421.83
Accommodations 1,825.52
Taxi/Uber 10.26
Taxi/Uber 12.12
Taxi/Uber 10.12
Taxi/Uber 55.54
Working dinner 81.90 2 attendees
Working dinner 84.11 2 attendees
Meals (4 breakfasts, 4 lunches) 120.00 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
Incidentals (4 days) 29.40 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
2,960.55
Hong Kong and China Investor Outreach Airfare January 19-27, 2024 5,534.89
Hong Kong, Shenzhen & Guangzhou, China Accommodations 1,950.73
Accommodations 249.53
Accommodations 236.88
Accommodations 487.69
Inflight Wifi 27.67
Taxi/Uber 284.13
Taxi/Uber 723.24
Train 65.71
Stakeholder lunch 840.60 14 attendees
Investor roundtable lunch 400.99 11 attendees
Investor roundtable tea 12.39 29 attendees
Investor roundtable coffee 55.76 15 attendees
Office supplies 9.38
Printing 14.12
Meals (7 breakfasts, 7 lunches, 7 dinners) 1,743.95 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
Incidentals (6 days) 87.90 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
12,725.55
Australia Investor Outreach Airfare February 13-19, 2024 7,896.54



Alberta

Rick Christiaanse
Chief Executive Officer

Expense Report
January 1 - March 31, 2024

Travel Type Date Amount Notes
Sydney, Melbourne & Brisbane, Australia Airfare 1,871.82
Airfare 168.00
Airfare 379.05
Accommodations 365.74
Accommodations 3,632.31
Accommodations 1,337.35
Taxi/Uber 90.94
Taxi/Uber 41.15
Taxi/Uber 65.15
Taxi/Uber 79.96
Taxi/Uber 23.97
Taxi/Uber 25.62
Taxi/Uber 9.04
Taxi/Uber 30.71
Investor lunch meeting 228.88 7 attendees
Working dinner 85.12 2 attendees
Meals (9 breakfasts, 7 lunches, 9 dinners) 1,441.82 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
Incidentals (7 days) 102.55 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
17,875.72
Hong Kong and China Investor Outreach Airfare February 23-March 2, 2024 316.00
Hong Kong, Shanghai & Shenzhen, China Airfare 1,336.29
Airfare 2,253.24
Accommodations 3,072.48
Accommodations 1,183.22
Taxi/Uber 137.76
Taxi/Uber 688.80
Meeting space 49.90
Meeting space 149.71
Meeting space 349.64
Investor lunch meeting 67.31 6 attendees
Investor dinner meeting 674.00 10 attendees
Investor dinner meeting 3,025.21 10 attendees
Interpreter fee 937.50
Interpreter fee 1,012.50
Meals (6 breakfasts, 7 lunches, 5 dinners) 1,437.22 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
Incidentals (9 days) 131.85 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
16,822.63
Vancouver Meeting Parking March 4, 2024 14.07

Vancouver, British Columbia



Alberta

Rick Christiaanse
Chief Executive Officer

Expense Report
January 1 - March 31, 2024

Travel Type Date Amount Notes
Vancouver Meeting Parking March 5, 2024 7.00
Vancouver, British Columbia
Edmonton Meetings Airfare March 5-10, 2024 268.00 flight pass
Edmonton, Alberta Accommodations 937.45
Taxi/Uber 49,31
Taxi/Uber 51.24
Working coffee meeting 11.87 2 attendees
Working coffee meeting 17.82 2 attendees
Receipted meal 21.03
Meals (2 breakfasts, 1 lunch, 2 dinners) 97.00 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
Incidental(1 day) 7.35 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
1,461.07
Calgary Meetings Airfare March 8, 2024 268.00 flight pass
Calgary, Alberta Airfare 268.00 flight pass
Taxi/Uber 10.88
Taxi/Uber 11.45
558.33
Edmonton Meetings, Accommodations March 10-13, 2024 703.92
Edmonton, Alberta Taxi/Uber 58.35
Taxi/Uber 34.49
Meals (2 breakfasts, 2 lunches, 2 dinners) 114.00 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
Incidentals (2 days) 14.70 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
925.46
Cera Week Airfare March 16-20, 2024 1,887.37
Houston, Texas USA Airfare 347.55
Airfare 533.60
Accommodations 220.18
Accommodations 600.59
Conference Registration 3,961.42 cost for 1 attendee
Taxi/Uber 29.72
Taxi/Uber 63.14
Investor meetings 791.32 25 attendees
Working dinner meeting 399.25 6 attendees
Working lunch meeting 170.89 3 attendees
Working lunch meeting 89.32 2 attendees
Working coffee meeting 21.76 2 attendees



Alberta

Rick Christiaanse
Chief Executive Officer

Expense Report
January 1 - March 31, 2024

Travel Type Date Amount Notes
Meals (1 breakfast, 3 lunches, 4 dinners) 451.58 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
Incidentals (4 days) 58.60 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
9,626.29
Edmonton Meetings Airfare March 20-21, 2024 991.91
Edmonton, Alberta Accommodations March 26-28, 2024 234.64
Accommodations 447.76
Taxi/Uber 36.04
Taxi/Uber 53.96
Taxi/Uber 52.98
Taxi/Uber 31.23
Taxi/Uber 55.34
Working lunch meeting 78.06 2 attendees
Working coffee meeting 13.75 2 attendees
Meals (3 breakfasts, 3 lunches, 3 dinners) 171.00 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
Incidentals (3 days) 22.05 receipts not required for per diems or allowances
2,188.72
Calgary Travel Taxi/Uber March 21-22, 2024 8.82
Calgary, Alberta Taxi/Uber 8.94
Taxi/Uber 34.54
52.30
Vancouver Meetings Taxi/Uber March 22, 2024 35.71
Vancouver, British Columbia
Total Travel Expenses S 65,466.63
2.) Hospitality and Working Session
Vendor Description Date Amount Notes
Cinnamon Indian Cuisine & Bar Working Session January 5, 2024 476.49 13 attendees for Jan 10 & 12 meetings
Analog Jamieson Working Session January 8, 2024 12.08 2 attendees
Cactus Club Cafe Working Session January 8, 2024 179.96 2 attendees

Analog Jamieson
OEB Breakfast Co
Blue Vinny Diner

Total Hospitality and Working Session Expenses

Total Expenses for the Period

Working Session
Working Session
Working Session

January 10, 2024
January 10, 2024
January 13, 2024

17.09 3 attendees
56.75 2 attendees
60.03 2 attendees

S 802.40

$ 66,269.03



FLYING PIG HOLDINGS
VILLAGE
127 2ND AVE W
VANCOUVER BC

TRANSACT ION KECORD
Indigo Park CVAZ47T
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-, BC V6B 0B9
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[YPE: PURCHASE
ACCT: AMEX
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The Flying Pig Olympic Village
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Vancouver, BC
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Mlonse Came Again|

NIDIHYd

Hp Gulde
ISl ?.66  20%=$109.61

NO STGNATURE REQUINER
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‘ CORPORATE
TRAVELLER"
Powered by melon

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY

BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4
PHONE 604 2352232

GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQO001
LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL InVO'Ce

INVOICE DATE
TRAVELLER NAME
ACCOUNT NUMBER

10-JAN-2024
THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE

DATE OF TRAVEL 17-JAN-2024
DESCRIPTION NET GST AMOUNT
A THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 366.74 18.34 385.08
AIR CANADA
EDMONTON INT - VANCOUVER
AC0249, YEG - YVR, 17-JAN-2024
SERVICE FEE 35.00 1.75 36.75
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 401.74 20.09 421.83
-421.83
INVOICE TO:
RICK CHRISTIAANSE
INVEST ALBERTA

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER.
FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS://WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



17 JAN 2024 * 17 JAN 2024 TRIP TO VANCOUVER BC, CANADA

PREPARED FOR Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232
CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS v $EE$‘E:ITEE' 24f(1)rnle5mergency number: 778-783-6433 or

afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca

RESERVATION CODE
AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE 3T7HJK (AC)

w DEPARTURE: WEDNESDAY 17 JAN Priease verify flight times prior to

departure
AIR CANADA YEG YVR ﬁllnglgaLthS INDUSTRIE
AC 0249 EDMONTON INTL AB, > VANCOUVER BC, A319 JET
CANADA CANADA
Duration: Distance (in 504
1hr(s) 46min(s) Departing At: Arriving At: Miles):
Cabin: 5:45pm 6:31pm
Economy Terminal: Terminal:
Status: Not Available MAIN TERMINAL
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats:  Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 13D I I
@OTHER: TUESDAY 30 JAN
OTHER _
Information:
Status: *THANK YOU FOR BOOKING WITH CORPORATE
Confirmed TRAVELLER**

Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232

24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca



‘, Page: 1 of 1

JW MARRIOTT

EDMONTON ICE DISTRICT

Room: 2112

Mr Rick Christiaanse Folio:

No Address Cashier: 88

o Street 00 Arrival; 01-13-24

ownere . 01-17-24
United States ggfear:%z.
Folio No.: 687983
Date Description Additional Information Charges Credits
01-13-24  Room Charge 364.00
01-13-24  DMF 10.92
01-13-24  Tourism Levy 15.00
01-13-24  GST 18.75
01-14-24 Room Charge 344.00
01-14-24  DMF 10.32
01-14-24  Tourism Levy 14.17
01-14-24  GST 17.72
01-15-24  Room Charge 364.00
01-15-24  DMF 10.92
01-15-24  Tourism Levy 15.00
01-15-24  GST 18.75
01-16-24  Room Charge 554.00
01-16-24  DMF 16.62
01-16-24  Tourism Levy 22.82
01-16-24  GST 28.53
Total

GST Summar ota 1,825.52 0.00

Reg. No: 73961 5284 RT0002 Balance Due 1,825.52 CDN

Room 83.75

F&B 0.00

Other 0.00

Total 83.75

Guest Signature:

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or association fails
to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

JW Marriott Edmonton ICE District
10344 102 Street | Edmonton, Alberta T5J 0K9 Canada
Telephone: (780) 784-7950 Toll Free: (888) 236-2427




Uber January 15, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.

Total CA%$10.26
Trip fare CA$7.46
Subtotal CA$7.46
Membership Benefit -CA$0.46
Booking Fee CA$1.50
Per-Trip Fee CA$0.30
Tip CA$1.00
GST CA$0.46
Payments

CA$9.26

CA$1.00

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Md

1.62 kilometers | 6

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.


https://riders.uber.com/trips/a64213c8-0a90-4402-ba36-72b7293814ff

Uber January 15, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.

Total CA$12.12
Trip fare CA$9.44
Subtotal CA$9.44
Membership Benefit -CA$0.56
Booking Fee CA$1.38
Per-Trip Fee CA$0.30
Tip CA$1.00
GST CA$0.56
Payments
CA$11.12
CA$1.00

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Ronald

1.34 kilometers | 4
min

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.


https://riders.uber.com/trips/52136fb6-a281-4177-944d-f6ebc31851fe

Uber January 17, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.

Total CA$10.12
Trip fare CA$7.16
Subtotal CA$7.16
Membership Benefit -CA$0.46
Booking Fee CA%$1.66
Per-Trip Fee CA$0.30
Tip CA$1.00
GST CA$0.46
Payments

CA%$9.12

CA$1.00

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with SOHAIL

2.14 kilometers | 7
min

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.


https://riders.uber.com/trips/227fa32f-7ce2-4526-b6b1-ce681b5d515e

Uber

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Thursday afternoon ride receipt.

January 18, 2024

Total CA%$55.54
Trip fare CA$40.30
Subtotal CA$40.30
Membership Benefit -CA$2.29
Booking Fee CA$2.00
Wait Time CA$0.42
Airport drop-off fee / Airport pick-up fee CA$3.25
Per-Trip Fee CA$0.30
Tip CA$9.25
GST CA$2.31
CA$46.29

CA$9.25

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Said

UberX  31.56 kilometers | 37
min

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.


https://riders.uber.com/trips/5bf6d9fd-a87e-40f3-98a3-e0279f35c928

GURU KITCHEN + BAR
Unit 108,10111 104 Avenue NW,
Main Floor, Edmonton Tower
EDMONTON, AB T5J 4X1
7807578861

Cashier: Employee
Transaction 012911

Total CA$68.25
Tip CA$13.65
CREDIT CARDSALE  CA$81.90
AMEX 2009

Retain this copy for statement
validation

16-Jan-2024 6:19:44PM
CAS$81.90 | Method:
CONTACTLESS

AMERICAN EXPRESS
XXXXXXXXXXXX2009
Reference ID: 401700785020
Auth ID: 867153

MID ********2682

AID: A000000025010801
AthNtwkNm: AMEX

NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

GURU KITCHEN + BAR

EDMONTON ICE DISTRICT
#108,10111 104 AVENUE
Phone: (780) 757-8861
GST# 734144116RT0001

0047a Table 15 #Party 1
KELSEY P 5:38p 01/16/24
Separate checks: 1-o0f-2

2 GURU BUTTER CHICKEN 49.50
2 FRESH CLAY OVEN NAAN 15.50
Sub Total: 65.00

TAX: 3.25

01716 6:21pTOTAL : 68 .25

3 HOUR FREE PARKING ASK FOR DETAILS




JOEY
BELL TO

10310 101 Street Ny
Edmonton, AB
780.990,5639

b1 113/1  Chk 4670 Gst 3
Jan17'24 06:22pM

T JUICE/SDDa 5.25
Cran/soda

1 REFILLJUTCE /5004 0,00

2 RAVIOLT BTANCD 61,50

SUBTTL 66,75
TAX GST 5% 3,34
09:10PM TOTAL 70.09

316-923

Ay

scan here for web pay

THANK YOU Fop DINING WITH us
Please share hoy we did:
GOOGLE | YELP | TRIPADYISOR

Po ot e g, ,

BJDEYRESTAURANTS

low, Share, Like aid Post
JOEYRESTAURANTS.CUM

GST# 82g3 6639 RTO007

JOEY
BELL TOWER
10310 101 Street N
Edmontan, AB
780.,990,5639

bl 113/1  Chk 4670 Gst 3

Jani?'24 6:22pH ANGELICA

2 RAVIOLT BIANCG

I JUICE/S0nA
cran/soda

1 REFILLJUICE/snbA

SUBTOTAL
TAX GST 5%
TOTAL @ 9:11PH

Scan here for web pay
THAﬁK YOU FOR DINING WITH us
Please share fiow we djd:
GOOGLE | YELP | TRIPADVISOR

@JOEYRESTAURANTS
Follow, Share, Like and Post
JOEYRESTAURANTS . COM
G5TH# 82830 663% RTONDI

Transaction ID 153?§?gé
Tota] e

Tip 4.1
AMEX (2009) 8




‘ CORPORATE
TRAVELLER"
Powered by melon

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY

BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4

PHONE 604 2352232

GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQO001

LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL Invoice
PAGE 10F 1
NUMBER
INVOICE DATE 19-DEC-2023
TRAVELLER NAME THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE
ACCOUNT NUMBER I BOOKING CODE [
DATE OF TRAVEL 19-JAN-2024
DESCRIPTION NET GST AMOUNT
4 THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 5,533.64 1.25 5,534.89
AIR CANADA
VANCOUVER - HONG KONG - VANCOUVER
AC0021, YVR - HKG, 19-JAN-2024
AC0022, HKG - YVR, 03-MAR-2024
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 5,533.64 1.25 5,534.89
| -5,534.89

INVOICE TO:
RICK CHRISTIAANSE
INVEST ALBERTA

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER.
FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS://WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



19 JAN 2024 * 03 MAR 2024 TRIP TO HONG KONG, HONG KONG S AR

PREPARED FOR Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232
CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS v $EE$‘E:ITEE' 24f(1)rnIeEmergency number: 778-783-6433 or

afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca
RESERVATION CODE

AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE [

Please verify flight times prior to departure

1 DEPARTURE: FRIDAY 19 JAN *» ARRIVAL: SUNDAY 21 JAN

AIR CANADA YVR HKG e o 9T
AC 0021 VANCOUVER BC, P HONG KONG, HONG KONG )
CANADA SAR Distance (in 6392
Duration: Miles):
14hr(s) 15min(s) Departing At: Arriving At: Meals:
Cabin: 11:15pm 5:30am Meals
Business (Fri, Jan 19) (Sun, Jan 21)
Status: Terminal: Terminal:
Confirmed MAIN TERMINAL TERMINAL 1
Passenger Name: Seats:  Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 03D I I
DEPARTURE: SUNDAY 03 MAR Priease verify flight times prior to
departure
AIR CANADA HKG YVR .
AC 0022 HONG KONG, HONG KONG * VANCOUVER BC, i
SAR CANADA Distance (in 6392
Duration: Miles):
11hr(s) 50min(s) Departing At: Arriving At: Meals:
Cabin: 1015am 605am Meals, Breakfast
ORI Terminal: Terminal:
Status: TERMINAL 1 MAIN TERMINAL
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats:  Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS O, 00 | I
O00THER: SATURDAY 30 MAR
OTHER
Information:
Status: *THANK YOU FOR BOOKING WITH CORPORATE
Confirmed TRAVELLER**

Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232

24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca



EEK [ 4
INFORMATION INVOICE JW MARR!OTT

JW Marriott Hong Kong Pacific Place, 88 Queensway, Hong Kong Tel:(852)2810 8366 Fax:(852)2845 0737 jwmarriotthongkong.com

FSSHEHALRE B5:(852)2810 8366 ME:(852)2845 0737 cn jwmarriotthongkong.com HONG KONG
Mr Rick Christiaanse Room B& ;3521
Arrival Afx B8 . 01/21/24
Departure B & B 3 : 01/24/24

Loyalty Number 2R 5% : [ EGzGzG
Confirmation No #iAS | N
Cashier IR R : WILWONG
Invoice No. ik #£.5

Guest Name & Mr Rick Christiaanse

INFORMATION INVOICE printed on 24-JAN-24 Page 1 of 1
& JHE NEN
REFERENCE CHARGES CREDITS
01/21/24 Part Day 2,500.00
01/21/24 Service Charge 10%- Manual 250.00
01/21/24 Room Rate 2,500.00
01/21/24 Service Charge 10% 250.00
01/22/24 Room Rate 2,500.00
01/22/24 Service Charge 10% 250.00
01/23/24 Room Rate 2,500.00
01/23/24 Service Charge 10% 250.00
.
Bit Total 11,362.00 0.00
£ #i Balance HKD11,362.00

As a Marriott Bonvoy Member, you could have earned points toward your free dream vacation today. Start eamning points and elite status, plus enjoy exclusive member offers.
Enroll today at the front desk.

This statement is the only receipt. | agree that | am personally liable for the above-mentioned payment and if the person, company or association indicated by me as being responsible

for the payment, | understand that my liability shall be joint with such person, company or association if the amount is not received within 30 days.

IEH S RBERBOM —INE. FAREFELRRA  MBEETIORARERIBFAERAREXRBOAL, AAREEGHK , REEREREULRA,

REL A Guest Signature



DeniseWanchulak
Cross-Out

DeniseWanchulak
Cross-Out

DeniseWanchulak
Cross-Out


Sent:
To:
Subject:

December 26, 2023 7:25 PM
Karen Cheng

Reservation Confirmation- for Renaissance Shenzhen Bay Hotel

SUMMARY OF CHARGES | CONTACT US

Renaissance Shenzhen Bay Hotel

ENO. 18 Keji South Road, Nanshan District Shenzhen, 18+86-755-8663 5888
Guangdong 518057 China

Thank you for booking with us, Christiannse Rick.

Discover This Way

Wed, Jan 24, 2024 —Thu, Jan 25, 2024

Confirmation Number:




Check-In: Wednesday, January 24, 2024 03:00 PM
Check-Out: Thursday, January 25, 2024 12:00 PM
Number of rooms 1 Room
Guests per room 1 Adult
Guarantee Method Guaranteed to property
Total for Stay (all rooms) 1,292.28 CNY

Room 1



Room Typer 1 King Bed, City View, Guest Room

UPGRADE ROOM [I

Guaranteed Requests:

None

ALL REQUESTS I

Modify or Cancel Reservation

Important Information About Your Stay

In order to prepare for your upcoming stay, we invite you to learn more
about what to expect when you arrive and the experiences that await you.



Guest Folio
EEKE

/2

MANDARIN ORIENTAL

Christiansen , Mr. Rick

Canada
Corporate Negotiated

GUANGEHOU
Arrival 55 B#A 25-JAN-2024
Departure B & B 1A 26-JAN-2024
Room Number E& 1509
No. of Guests A% 1
Cashier ID k4R 5 R5
Date Printed H#j 14-FEB-2024

Page TU#
Confirmation No. #&iA &

1

Date H#i Description ##sift
25-JAN-2024 %
25-JAN-2024 Accommodation %%

Zoumnz0

Transaction Summary

Comments ;¥ f# Charges ;#%% (CNY) Payments {35k (CNY)
156-40
1,224.30
— (1:38070)
Total Charges E# &1t (BRIALZH) 1,380.70
Total Paid-outs & X HATT 0.00
Total Payments 5.4+ &# -1,380.70
Balance Due &1 0.00

Other Charges Hh 5% A 1,380.70
Total &it 1,380.70

| have received the goods and/or services in the amount shown here. | agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally
liable in the event that the indicated person, company, association or credit issuer fails to pay part or full amount of these charges. If a credit card charge, |
further agree to perform the obligations set forth in the cardholder's agreement with issuer.

AAFRNUALERIKE RRFSEH. WREREKEN, AABBITA. AFREAFRIEKERIIKRTEFZRERR. MREAFEE, KARBEMEA

ERFPIFULER,

Guest SignatureREZ 4

TN R BN

Mandarin Oriental, Guangzhou

389 Tianhe Road, Tianhe District, Guangzhou 510620, People’s Republic of China
BiE Telephone +86(20)3808 8888 f& & Facsimile +86(20)3808 8889

mandarinoriental.com/guangzhou


DeniseWanchulak
Cross-Out

DeniseWanchulak
Cross-Out

DeniseWanchulak
Cross-Out


EE [ 4
INVOICE JW MARRIOTT

JW Marriott Hong Kong Pacific Place, 88 Queensway, Hong Kong Tel:(852)2810 8366 Fax:(852)2845 0737 jwmarriotthongkong.com

ESSEEssE AL S B5E:(852)2810 8366 §H:(852)2845 0737 cn.jwmarriotthongkong.com HONG KONG

Mr Rick Christiaanse Room B& : 2706
Arrival A{E B 8 : 01/26/24
Departure B JE HHA . 01/27/24

Loyatty Number 2555 - [N

Confirmation No #8iA &
Cashier 4R & : VPHOON
Invoice No. K2 5

Guest Name & Mr Rick Christiaanse

INVOICE printed on 27-JAN-24 Page 1 of 1
23 Pk (EEN
REFERENCE CHARGES CREDITS

01/26/24 Room Rate 2,500.00

01/26/24 Service Charge 10% 250.00
Bit Total 2,750.00 2,750.00

%% Balance HKDO0.00

As a Marriott Bonvoy Member, you could have earned points toward your free dream vacation today. Start earning points and elite status, plus enjoy exclusive member offers.
Enroll today at the front desk.

This statement is the only receipt. | agree that | am personally liable for the above-mentioned payment and if the person, company or association indicated by me as being responsible
for the payment, | understand that my liability shall be joint with such person, company or association if the amount is not received within 30 days.

BEE S REERMANME-WE. AARBBRELREA , MBEETIORAREREBHAAEEATEXRRANAL, QRARAERSH , BFEREEEULRER,

it

=& E A Guest Signature

\




S CATHAY PACIFIC

’IF Date 27/01/24
T-MOBILE HOTSPOT GMBH Invoice number 9106589

Friedrich-Ebert-Allee 140, D-53113 Bonn, Germany Transaction number _

Contact & FAQ  https://www.cathaypacific.
Customer com/cx/en_HK/about-us
/contact-us.html
Rick Christiaanse

Your Cathay Pacific Inflight Wi-Fi Receipt

Service Overview Amounts (USD)

Flight Pass 19.95

Guest Access Code: 53674310
Guest Pin: 67693

Purchased on 27/01/24 at 01:25 UTC

TOTAL 19.95

Total of 19.95 USD debited from your Credit Card

Provided by T-MOBILE HOTSPOT GMBH

Office address: Friedrich-Ebert-Allee 140, D-53113 Bonn, Germany

Contact details: Phone: +49 228/181-0

Authorized representatives: David Fox, Annette Christina Jentsch-Hansmann, Marco Mews
Commercial register: Amtsgericht Bonn HRB 16010

VAT identification no.: DE258908556 | Tax no.: 5206/5953/0731


https://www.cathaypacific.com/cx/en_HK/about-us/contact-us.html
https://www.cathaypacific.com/cx/en_HK/about-us/contact-us.html
https://www.cathaypacific.com/cx/en_HK/about-us/contact-us.html

Car rental for Shenzhen trip on Jan 24 2024




[ LEanTIME

Invoice Date :
Invoice No. :
To:

Attn :

Billing Address :

Email :

Payment Terms :

29/Jan/2024

InvestAlberta

Bill/ Due date:30 days

Invoice

Lead Time Limousine Service Co., Ltd.

Email: accounts@leadtime.com.hk
Website: www.leadtime.com.hk

Date

Flight

Start Time

End Time

Guest

Pick Up

Drop Off

Car Type¢|

Car No.

Voucher no.

Price Detail

Total

21/1/24

ACO021

5:03

POB 05:32-06:12

Mr. Rick Christiaanse

Benz

LT8633

Basic $700
M&G $100
Early Surcharge
$100

900.00

27/1/24

6:15

POB 06:14-06:43

Mr. Rick Christiaanse

Benz

LT8633

Basic $700
Early Surcharge $50

750.00

Bank: HANG SENG BANK LIMITED

Account Name: Lead Time Limousine Service Co. Limited

Account Number: 390-367-852-883

lof 1

Grand Total

$

1,650.00




Rick Christiaanse
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= GEETT] feb sl g
}3_,&6%{?39\ =H jﬁﬁ Thank you for choosing GANEA Kitchen Falry Talas for your catering event and we are glad to have such
hortor to serve for your CG and his guests!

“""45 0 0 0 0 Detalls of catering as below and kindly please srrange the full amount of Y4500 at your convenient time,
" Please pay via WeChat OR code that we assignad,

«  Date: January 25", 2024 { Thursday }

o Time: 12:00pm
s Total head t: 14 i
UETRES ST ’ c R
_ . - o Sel Manu per person
BEREER  THBEE
# Sourdough homemade bread
TESSE  Catering Canada Consulate 2024.01, z éﬁ?;hum;” with feta cheese
25 14 pax # Salmon with rainbow vegatatle

# Moldovan sponge cake with rose petal fam

AR EERTHEE E(0666)
5Tk E ) 202451826 H 22:4110
ks 10001071012024012600311492859

189
M 2a AR 55
(@ FITH% B B R
B IRSS
PR A DB 11 VRIS i C B
w86 LB 2270 7477 1 486 (D20} B362 R297
[&] llﬂ?f(?%% H" w mgma.ofﬁce@qq.cnm @kitchen fairytales [ ¢ Dyaneakitche 3??&@%&

e




1/30/24, 3:07 PM Order FINEPRINT#6488

-
FINEPRINT Q & )
SHOP wv XBLOOM SUBSCRIPTION CATERING EVENTS STORE LOCATOR w
ABOUT v
= FINEPRINT Q =

Home »  Order FINEPRINT#6488

My Account
Return to Account Details

Order FINEPRIN'T|J Billing Address

January 18, 2024 03:39PM Payment Status:
Product SKU Price Quantity Total

Fineprint Catering

$1,700.00 1 $1,700.00
Package (17 people)
Hong Kong Island Hong Kong SAR
Single Origin Filter Coffee
(BL) - Please include
| w0 $270.00 1 $270.00
t yay S . .
akeaway paper cups ( Shipping Address
cups).
Fulfillment Status:
Unfulfilled
Subtotal $2,330.00
Shipping (Free Delivery) $0.00
$2,330.00
Total
HKD

Hong Kong Island Hong Kong SAR

https://fineprint.hk/account/orders/40d83ebcaf55b6b9f256¢cb12ed24caab 1/2


https://fineprint.hk/account
https://fineprint.hk/products/fineprint-catering-package-17-people
https://fineprint.hk/products/fineprint-catering-package-17-people
https://fineprint.hk/products/single-origin-filter-coffee-3l
https://fineprint.hk/products/single-origin-filter-coffee-3l
https://fineprint.hk/products/single-origin-filter-coffee-3l
https://fineprint.hk/products/single-origin-filter-coffee-3l
https://fineprint.hk/
https://fineprint.hk/collections/coffee
https://fineprint.hk/
https://fineprint.hk/search
https://fineprint.hk/
https://fineprint.hk/search
https://fineprint.hk/login
https://fineprint.hk/cart
https://fineprint.hk/collections
https://fineprint.hk/collections/xbloom-brewing-system
https://fineprint.hk/pages/subscription
https://fineprint.hk/pages/catering
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11ft8QaChdrg4pcMVAUUn6SguB7LjN1p7/view?usp=drive_link
https://fineprint.hk/pages/store-locations
https://fineprint.hk/cart

1/30/24, 3:07 PM Order FINEPRINT#6488

Product SKU Price Quantity Total
Capi Sparking Water (6-
pi Sparking Water ( $150.00 | $150.00
pack)
Kombucha (6-pack) $210.00 1 $210.00
Subtotal $2,330.00
Shipping (Free Delivery) $0.00
$2,330.00
Total
HKD
Quick Links
Shop Our Story Return Policy
Our Coffee Beans Delivery Privacy Policy
Subscription FAQ Terms and Conditions
f
Newsletter

Got questions? Email us at online@fineprint.hk

© 2024, FINEPRINT

https://fineprint.hk/account/orders/40d83ebcaf55b6b9f256¢cb12ed24caab 2/2


https://fineprint.hk/products/capi-sparkling-6-pack
https://fineprint.hk/products/capi-sparkling-6-pack
https://fineprint.hk/products/kombucha-6-pack-1
https://fineprint.hk/collections
https://fineprint.hk/pages/our-coffee-beans
https://fineprint.hk/pages/subscription
https://fineprint.hk/pages/our-story
https://fineprint.hk/pages/delivery
https://fineprint.hk/pages/faq
https://fineprint.hk/pages/return-policy
https://fineprint.hk/pages/privacy-policy
https://fineprint.hk/pages/term-and-conditions
https://www.facebook.com/fineprint.hk/
https://www.instagram.com/fineprint.hk/
https://fineprint.hk/
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MARKS &
SPENCER
LONDON
WANCHAI
GLOUCESTER ROAD G/F
N(. 80 GLOUCESTER ROAD
WAN CHAI
TCL: 23075892 FAX: 27081281

Date: 18/01/2024 16:45:52 Receipt#: 578510

Cashier : 230975 W5 1
Custorner Name : CUSTOMER

ITEM DESC QTY Net (HKD)
00730853 < ENGLISH BREAKFAST 1 36.00
PROMO HKF3473 F19 CORE TEA B2520
00735346 < EMPRESSGREYTEA 1 3600
PROMOC HKF347% F19 CORE TEA B2520
TotalCity . B 2
Total Amount {HKD] : 72.00
Rounded Amount : o]
Total Sales : 2 Total Return : -0
Total Disc Amaount (HKD) ; 18.00
Total Origiral Price (HKD) : 90.00
Tender :

72.00

EFT Trace No : 0169771,

AV

578510

T&C of Refund and Exchange Overleaf

Last day of refund or exchangais :
22/02/2024 - non sale items

“*SALE ITEMS (R) - 14 DAYS TO REFUND**

Thank you for shopping at M&S.

L0 %’ﬁy
Lol s

Shap Fosd Shop Fasl iah

MARKS & SPENCER

REWwaARDS

Zecame a mamber o
warti 1% Casnback on
every in-store or app
purchase. Register on
the app today!

4 RMBS MK
B ISR i

Dutsheay il w
‘ App Store

> Mhpbv Wi

*Valid in Hong ¥ong anty , 1]y
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STARBUCKS®

Bk
Ofticial Receipt
Exchange Square
BERG . 21473739

BEAE * 0300708506 FIEIZR$ - 4
HEi - 2024701719 WA 16:22

HH - ﬂfﬁpf?%ﬂ_f\ B AL AT

STHE{REE: 03007 08506 4601
By 93697228

TR I S T R Y
MEITHE: B EE SB(4601)
5}%‘35% 21473739
; ’7024/0]/22 09:30

e HE & W
R

LRR $324 0 $3?4 0
e
M%@E: $3’J.4._0
A $324.0
e AR $0.0

Efffan "$324.0_

Bnjoy @ 30-minute free csl Wi-Fi service
by entering below activation code,
WAL @ TR 305 @ta Bes | Wi -Fi R
SSID: StarbucksHE WiFi
Activation Code: 77vsf9ac
Activalion code is only valid on 2024/01/19.

FHI2024 /01 / 195 A (8 FH ROBHE > FHUARSY
,uf'ft‘e Concepts (Hong Kong) Limited
O30C708506 2024701719 16:22  4601/100038990

ﬁkiF Vzriuckz/’
RUEE . @irE
T EE - 28550708
1101 0000000128
KOKUYO FU-P420B A4 FOP RING F 54.50
4901480057480

NEO1E 1 54,50

VISA #0 54.50
EEH 0,00
3001 2024 01 22 18:09:57

g
www.c:os;msbookf-" com. hic

5‘23’}""

%5 mié‘:ﬁ?ﬁl?ﬁ%%fiﬂ??‘*m' :
R ERIAE, HIRAEER SRR,

RTRNER, IE s
IR %{Jlmfﬁz

Thark you for your patronage.

All merchandise sold is non-refundable or non-
exchangeable. Please keep this receipt and the
original packing for defective merchandise
exchange within 7 days. In case of any disputes,
Cosmos Books Ltd reserves the right of final
tecision.

i, RHEEHRAE






‘ CORPORATE
TRAVELLER"
Powered by melon

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY

BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4

PHONE 604 2352232

GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQO001

LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL InVOIce
PAGE 10F 1
NUMBER
INVOICE DATE 23-DEC-2023
TRAVELLER NAME THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE
ACCOUNT NUMBER [ BOOKING CODE I
DATE OF TRAVEL 27-JAN-2024
DESCRIPTION NET GST AMOUNT
d\ THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 4,468.20 4,468.20
CATHAY PACIFIC
HONG KONG - SYDNEY
CX0139, HKG - SYD, 27-JAN-2024
d\ THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 3,391.59 3,391.59
CATHAY PACIFIC
PERTH - HONG KONG
CX0140, PER - HKG, 20-FEB-2024
SERVICE FEE 35.00 1.75 36.75
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 7,894.79 1.75 7,896.54
- -7,896.54

INVOICE TO:
RICK CHRISTIAANSE
INVEST ALBERTA

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER.
FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS://WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



27 JAN 2024 * 20 FEB 2024 TRIP TO SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

PREPARED FOR Corporate Traveller
CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS .:’ CORPORATE ~ Phone: 604-235-2232

TRAVELLER" 24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or

afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca

RESERVATION CODE
AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE [

w DEPARTURE: SATURDAY 27 JAN piease verify fight times prior to

departure
CATHAY PACIFIC HKG SYD QE%?,L“G 177 300ER JET
AIRWAYS HONG KONG, HONG KONG S SYDNEY, )
AR AUSTRALIA Distance (in 4580
CX 0139 : - Miles):
Duration: Departing At: Arriving At: Meal; .
9hr(s) 5min(s) 8:45am 8:50pm Breakfast, Dinner
Cabin: Terminal: Terminal:
Business TERMINAL 1 TERMINAL 1
INTERNATIONAL
Status:
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats: Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 110 I
DEPARTURE: TUESDAY 20 FEB riease verify flight times prior to
departure
CATHAY PACIFIC PER HKG QECE"T‘S;} 777 300ER JET
AIRWAYS PERTH, » HONG KONG, HONG KONG S A i
AUSTRALIA R Distance (in 3733
CX 0140 | - Milea
Duration: Departing At: Arriving At: Meallif: _
7hr(s) 35min(s) 12:10am 7:45am Breakfast, Dinner
Cabin: Terminal: Terminal:
Business TERMINAL 1 - INTL/DOM TERMINAL 1
Status:
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats: Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS uk I
@OTHER: SATURDAY 30 MAR
OTHER
Information:
Status: *THANK YOU FOR BOOKING WITH CORPORATE
Confirmed TRAVELLER**

Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232

24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca



‘ CORPORATE
TRAVELLER"
Powered by melon

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY

BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4

PHONE 604 2352232

GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQO001

LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL InVOIce
PAGE 10F 1
NUMBER
INVOICE DATE 09-JAN-2024
TRAVELLER NAME THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE
ACCOUNT NUMBER [ BOOKING CODE [ ]
DATE OF TRAVEL 13-FEB-2024
DESCRIPTION NET GST AMOUNT
d\ THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 392.05 392.05
VIRGIN AUSTRALIA
SYDNEY - BRISBANE
VA0973, SYD - BNE, 13-FEB-2024
d\ THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 432.16 432.16
VIRGIN AUSTRALIA
BRISBANE - MELBOURNE
VA0346, BNE - MEL, 14-FEB-2024
A THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 1,010.86 1,010.86
QANTAS AIRWAYS
MELBOURNE - PERTH
QF0777, MEL - PER, 18-FEB-2024
SERVICE FEE 35.00 1.75 36.75
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 1,870.07 1.75 1,871.82
| -1871.82

INVOICE TO:
RICK CHRISTIAANSE
INVEST ALBERTA

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER.
FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS://WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



13 FEB 2024 * 18 FEB 2024 TRIP TO PERTH, AUSTRALIA

PREPARED FOR Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232
CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS v $EE$EITEE‘ 24f(1)rnIeEmergency number: 778-783-6433 or

afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca
RESERVATION CODE

.
AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE [ D

w DEPARTURE: TUESDAY 13 FEB piease verify flight times prior to

departure
VIRGIN AUSTRALIA SYD » BNE 00 JET
VA 0973 SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA i
Distance (in 466
Duration: Departing At: Arriving At: Miles):
1hr(s) 30min(s) 6'OOpm 6'30pm Meals:
- ' ' Food - Beverage for
E?(?::).m Terminal: Terminal: Purchase
y TERMINAL 2 DOMESTIC DOMESTIC
Status:
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats:  Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 04C I I
DEPARTURE: WEDNESDAY 14 FEB riease verify flight times prior to
departure
VIRGIN AUSTRALIA BNE » MEL ggcé?ﬁé 237 800 JET
VA 0346 BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA  MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA
Distance (in 857
Duration: Departing At: Arriving At: Miles):
2hr(s) 20min(s) 5-55pm O: 15pm Meals:
- ) ' Food - Beverage for
Egc?;%m Terminal: Terminal: Purchase
y DOMESTIC TERMINAL 3
Status:
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats:  Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 040 I I
DEPARTURE: SUNDAY 18 FEB ricase verify flight times prior to
departure
QANTAS AIRWAYS MEL » PER gg‘g?& 237 800 JET
QF 0777 MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA PERTH, AUSTRALIA
Distance (in 1681
Duration: Departing At: Arriving At: Miles):
4hr(s) Smin(s) 5:55pm 7:00pm Meals:
Hot Meal
Cabin: . .
Econom Terminal: Terminal:
y TERMINAL 1 TERMINAL 4 - QANTAS
Status:
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats: Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):

» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 14D _ _



00THER: SATURDAY 30 MAR

OTHER

Information:
Status: *THANK YOU FOR BOOKING WITH CORPORATE
Confirmed TRAVELLER**

Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232

24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca



‘ CORPORATE
TRAVELLER"
Powered by melon

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY

BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4
PHONE 604 2352232

GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQO001
LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

Invoice

PAGE

NUMBER

INVOICE DATE

TRAVELLER NAME
ACCOUNT NUMBER I BOOKING CODE

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL

DESCRIPTION

10F 1

10-JAN-2024
THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE

AMOUNT
/T\ THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 45.00
VIRGIN AUSTRALIA
SEATS
d\ THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 58.00
VIRGIN AUSTRALIA
SEATS
if\ THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 65.00
QANTAS AIRWAYS
SEATS
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 168.00
I -168.00
INVOICE TO:
RICK CHRISTIAANSE
INVEST ALBERTA

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER.
FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS://WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



From: Rick Christiaanse

To:
Subject: Fwd: Your upgrade offer was accepted
Date: February 18, 2024 3:56:41 AM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and

know the content is safe.

Please expense $100- what would have been my extra bag fee- I will cover the rest

Regards,

—————————— Forwarded message ---------
From: Qantas <upgradeoffers@gantas.com>
Date: Sun, Feb 18, 2024 at 09:31

Subject: Your upgrade offer was accepted
To: ﬁ

Qantas

Your Bid Now Upgrade
confirmation receipt

Booking reference 3NS2NE

Dear THEODORUS HENRICUS,

Congratulations, your upgrade request has been accepted. The upgrade
amount offered will be automatically deducted from your nominated payment
card and if applicable, Qantas Frequent Flyer account.

At the airport, make your way to the dedicated check-in counters to receive

your upgraded boarding pass.


mailto:rickchristiaanse@gmail.com
mailto:upgradeoffers@qantas.com

Theodorus
Henricus Christiaanse

Departure 18 Feb 2024
Flights MEL - PER | QF9
Upgrade Type Business

Total amount paid $430.00 AUD

Tax invoice for upgrade ABN 16 009 661 901
18 Feb 2024

Theodorus Henricus Christiaanse
PNR: 3NS2NE

Subtotal: $430.00 AUD per passenger
Total: $430.00 AUD

We look forward to welcoming you onboard soon.

Regards,

The Qantas Team

www.gantas.com

Do not forward this mail as it contains your personal information and booking details
Do not reply to this mail as it is used to deliver e-mails only. If you need assistance, please visit our online help. If you require
any further information about your booking, visit gantas.com.

Qantas Airways Limited ABN 16 009 661 901
10 Bourke Rd. Mascot, NSW 2020 Australia


https://go.plusgrade.com/ss/c/jwokzUE0CRImwkjx8xvxOeLtq4ZIUkpG2K9gmaa3m6613Fe_aY2RsA0W78fu6yZl/43y/HXg03n9xT5eGnPRxQjxRtA/h1/PKG0yegBwiBX0CXWS4Ep9YMy_o1SaKPtQLwbsCLK5Es
https://go.plusgrade.com/ss/c/eVOIwfYqsjfCj295rM2X75JsUmwekkj2sFuDABU-0C82-BylesydGDXbL2obW5vU/43y/HXg03n9xT5eGnPRxQjxRtA/h2/m7fbTTA_EifQVCoWs4SCIevnnJwM9WXINSq7v2jzfls
https://go.plusgrade.com/ss/c/Vm3mBtfjFPIZ_w1j0lMAbFqpr0MtwLllXx7PGKyHBfNvo9mq_6qYgD-tGFUWKNtT/43y/HXg03n9xT5eGnPRxQjxRtA/h3/EF6aheywt4HhOV35czuQ0iRMqpqIY9eqCDoN39x4VvI
https://go.plusgrade.com/ss/c/jwokzUE0CRImwkjx8xvxOf3n4iked3j0D6ekvPrXQX1p3gXaDvwAtM1-9DDqQ_8S/43y/HXg03n9xT5eGnPRxQjxRtA/h4/X32SU-WccqhDGBV4EWF-hUqYEumkKqSzvnhVnDXxMzw
https://go.plusgrade.com/ss/c/FFyFN8FaFu_Y9GcRKyaw_QlHkgcIRt3xWqnPvm1xJzSmS70Iqh3hP54SdYdeprjO/43y/HXg03n9xT5eGnPRxQjxRtA/h5/oagsaxaRuXZsqf9IXuTXkVIEwrcKLddUkllFPNE6sAI
https://go.plusgrade.com/ss/c/Oqoopd-9qsDmLAH1xaBhL1611wYCdJ7nlzvySwYgopdb-BVCMkRPX3U8xh15o6f0/43y/HXg03n9xT5eGnPRxQjxRtA/h6/e-EKbujnGoyhPOogVwWQ_dEfcHMECEzHORzNZkrGgzQ
https://go.plusgrade.com/ss/c/F_2LFiKe_lPt5-gS5PCff2HR5V1a2bMPUEUeZ2s9q8Y/43y/HXg03n9xT5eGnPRxQjxRtA/h7/V2u33iQdI2HD3hEqioF1PE9c9JhOfMN-D0dGH3G75Rc
https://go.plusgrade.com/ss/c/Oqoopd-9qsDmLAH1xaBhL4qiaHmkz8ck7w9MYgXODQOpy3SY-9wjJakIbZTKasF46xM5wXAjhgSj6pAISCCOsyvvCiOLKRp3t8H4Ssa_Cco/43y/HXg03n9xT5eGnPRxQjxRtA/h8/bfsPYBDltF5Ktvf68HDUjLI9WTtrc7VYSMfcCj7WU1E
https://go.plusgrade.com/ss/c/jwokzUE0CRImwkjx8xvxOaCsVzkkcsI75U3Y7cs0MrU/43y/HXg03n9xT5eGnPRxQjxRtA/h0/gzDVBgE8k9wcnidy7bblArYeOQuVyGevhKDo5KFvBCA
https://go.plusgrade.com/ss/c/jwokzUE0CRImwkjx8xvxOTcD1m_n4a0D-JVtYLaxzsr-iAuT8i8lW4T9VYvdqPXigCUfErAsvbftE9bwuLsEw1-CPdYHQqOzHa_xEEFYzIOaZY5BPU-uCtCv8fd5TnPI/43y/HXg03n9xT5eGnPRxQjxRtA/h9/k-AWqCRMeVm8wmV0LgGQ6Nv0U9QnPuv4cOcXg1enVow
https://go.plusgrade.com/ss/c/jwokzUE0CRImwkjx8xvxOTcD1m_n4a0D-JVtYLaxzsr-iAuT8i8lW4T9VYvdqPXivoxSU6da0zeiAm1tpZXGNU6sz7jEd8-9_btZ34MPhiDTaCurb9UEgBT4U7pyNAkf5wffJep2CEKGsW5ypYIfWQ/43y/HXg03n9xT5eGnPRxQjxRtA/h10/fCgaAZTIf7RkqJq7tdb26ZEeXWUm2wRBYlomWSp_sHI
https://www.google.com/maps/search/10+Bourke+Rd,+Mascot,+NSW+2020+Australia?entry=gmail&source=g

THEWESTIN

BRISBANE

Folio No: -

Room No: 1406
Mr Rick Christiaanse Conf No- _
Arrival: 13/02/24
Departure: 14/02/24
Cashier: 2792
Booking Ref: _
Invoice Date: 14/02/24
Membership: MR X4 150199826 TAX INVOICE PAGE (S) l1of1
Date Description Reference Debit Credit
13/02/24 Room Charge 395.10
20/02/24 Merchant Service Fee 5.93
20102724 401.03
I agree that I am personally liable for the payment TOTAL 401.03 401.03
of the foregoing statement and if the person,
company or association indicated by me as being TOTAL CHARGES 401.03
responsible for payment of the same does not do
so, that my liability for such payment shall be TOTAL INCLUDES GST 36.46
joined and several with such person, company or
association. BALANCE 0.00 GST INCLUDED
Guest Signature * INDICATES NON-TAXABLE SUPPLY
Merchant ID
Transaction ID 15475097 Credit Card Expiry XX/XX
Approval Code Capture Method AX
Approval Amount Transaction Amount 401.03

111 Mary Street Brisbane QLD 4000 AUSTRALIA
Tel +61 7 3557 8888 Fax +61 7 3557 8899 Email westin.brisbane@westinhotels.com www.westinbrisbane.com
Mary 111 Pty Ltd T/A The Westin Brisbane ABN 86 169 355 837



THEWESTIN

MELBOURNE

Conf No: e
Folio No: -
Room No: 601
Mr Rick Christiaanse Arrival: 14/02/24
Departure: 18/02/24
Cashier: 192
TA REC Locator:
Rate Code: -
Invoice Date: 18/02/24
Membership: MR X4 150199826 TAX INVOICE PAGE (S) lof2
Date Description Reference Debit Credit
14L02/24 Lebby lounge-Dinner 4700
14/02/24 Standard Retail 695.00
15/02/24 AllegroDinner 88-00
15/02/24 Standard Retail 695.00
16/02/24 Standard Retail 1,100.00
170224 LebbyleoungeDinner 20-00
17/02/24 Standard Retail 1,200.00
18/02/24 Lebbyleungetunech 36000
18/02/24 Refreshment-Centre 14-00
18/02/24 Credit Card Fee 76.93
18/02/24 Weekend Surcharge 3.00
1s702/24 | 4,021.93
| agree that | am personally liable for the payment of TOTAL 4,021.93 4,021.93
the foregoing statement and if the person, company
or association indicated by me as being responsible TOTAL CHARGES 4,021.93
for payment of the same does not do so, that my
liability for such payment shall be joined and several TOTAL INCLUDES GST 365.62
with such person, company or association. BALANCE 0.00 GST INCLUDED

Guest Signature

205 Collins Street Melbourne VIC 3000 AUSTRALIA

* INDICATES NON-TAXABLE SUPPLY

Tel +61 3 9635 2222 Fax +61 3 9635 2122 Email reswestinmelb@westin.com www.westin.com/melbourne

ABN 40-134-617-959
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THEWESTIN

MELBOURNE

Conf No: e
Folio No: -
Room No: 601

Mr Rick Christiaanse Arrival: 14/02/24
Departure: 18/02/24
Cashier: 192
TA REC Locator:
Rate Code: -
Invoice Date: 18/02/24

Membership: MR X4 150199826 TAX INVOICE PAGE (S) 2o0f2
Date Description Reference Debit Credit
Merchant ID

Transaction ID 1128348
Approval Code 822728
Approval Amount 4,021.93

205 Collins Street Melbourne VIC 3000 AUSTRALIA
Tel +61 3 9635 2222 Fax +61 3 9635 2122 Email reswestinmelb@westin.com www.westin.com/melbourne

ABN 40-134-617-959




THEWESTIN

PERTH

Folio No: e
Room No: 2611
Mr Rick Christiaanse Conf No: _
Arrival: 18/02/24
Departure: 23/02/24
Cashier: 225
TA Rec Loc:
Invoice Date: 23/02/24
Membership: MR X4 150199826 TAX INVOICE PAGE (S) lof2
Date Description Reference Debit Credit
18/02/24 Room Charge 369.00
18/02/24 Room Charge 19/02/24 489.00
18/02/24 Room Charge 20/02/24 559.00
18/02/24 Reom-Charge 21102424 569-00
18/02/24 Reom-Charge 22102424 529-00
1169463
1169463
1169483
1160482
23/02/24 Credit Card Fee 52.65
23/02/24 | 2,752.65
| agree that | am personally liable for the payment of TOTAL 2,752.65 2,752.65
the foregoing statement and if the person, company
or association indicated by me as being responsible TOTAL CHARGES 2,752.65
for payment of the same does not do so, that my
liability for such payment shall be joined and several GST 250.25
with such person, company or association. BALANCE 0.00

Guest Signature

480 Hay Street, Perth WA 6000 AUSTRALIA

* INDICATES NON-TAXABLE SUPPLY

Tel +61 8 6559 1888 Fax +61 8 6559 1889 Email westin.perth@westin.com

ABN 22 630 543 501
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THEWESTIN

PERTH

Folio No: e
Room No: 2611
Mr Rick Christiaanse Conf No: _
Arrival: 18/02/24
Departure: 23/02/24
Cashier: 225
TA Rec Loc:
Invoice Date: 23/02/24
Membership: MR X4 150199826 TAX INVOICE PAGE (S) 2 of 2
Date Description Reference Debit Credit

Merchant ID

Transaction ID 1824328

Approval Code
Approval Amount

480 Hay Street, Perth WA 6000 AUSTRALIA
Tel +61 8 6559 1888 Fax +61 8 6559 1889 Email westin.perth@westin.com

ABN 22 630 543 501
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tax pay

THANK.YOU FOR USING GM TAXIPAY

A X | N Ve

INV # 000041
TAXI O 13
ABN 58822830314
PICK UP AIRFORT
DROP OFF _° SYDNEY
FARE INC GST 395 R4
SERVICE FEE 5430
SERVICE FEETSS’ RN
HOTEA _ 910865
TID P6590445
MID 04769071
DATE/TIME 08/02/24 20:22
RRN 082022000046
STAN 000016 AUTH 067148
CARD . 6100 CR(T)
V[SA

AUD 100.63

PURCHASE

APPROVED 0000
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fax pay
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| NI F i
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TAXI NO | mg}rﬁ
PICK UP /711
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SERVICE FEE = MR 45
SERVICE FEE GST O

TID ' P6595784
MID 04769071
DATE/TIME 13/02/24 20:31

RRN 132031000204
STAN 000204 AUTH 865895
CARD ... 2009 N\ NERiy )

AME X

PURCHASE AUD 72.09

APPROVED 0000

CusT OMER COPY



From: Rick Christiaanse

To:
Subject: Fwd: Your Travel Trip from Wednesday Afternoon
Date: February 15, 2024 10:49:07 PM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and
know the content is safe.

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: DiDi <didi@au.didiglobal.com>
Date: Tue, Feb 13, 2024 at 10:15 PM

Subject: Your Travel Trip from Wednesday Afternoon
To: ﬁ

Travel

Total $45.54 | Wed, 14 Feb, 2024

rick, thanks for riding with Travel

Total $45.54

Fare Breakdown

Upfront Fare $37.00
Duration 29 min
Booking Fee $0.55

Tolls $6.72


mailto:rickchristiaanse@gmail.com
mailto:didi@au.didiglobal.com

Fuel Surcharge

Handling Fee

Payment Method

Estimated Fare

Question about Fare

Trip Details

Travel
162JC8

$0.60
$0.67

-$45.54

E WAHIDULLAH MIRZA HUSSAIN


https://mpub-proxy.didiglobal.com/hera/click?d=EakoFFU--7iNdfDM0b36QD_-452ofOTY6ZD36GZKY76qhHr5EJBuBzSdQPTmUHY7UA18rZ9BrpNZAvx6YLIDhlXrkHMqxroM8c9fA0W46DoCecPW8I0vRikesOYyFXgEtfj0iZKttuXNyT6t7Nn5KZMFbkWrlu1K3l8ptzKCQCsAzgodt1T0p54N6viNICBS3AB1SfhppGzbRdCIfDZOHiZMlEzvC5xlMmJdkxyPCfzvxBK9solZW6-Xc6BJAeEDb14dHTDsbQUZ2GZXizkLgZyMbp6T_oNgYEj6GMzSvtFJhJPqCffNcYIg3JcSKYXxGrs7Lid2fsQs9L0dw2HM9NatnFBfQ087mJXqmoRBc_qMR1ViD0D0_kucT08pXkWnYgdaT-70sHakGjPAKhSUuPFb0GRl1SQ2tmiOvfP_sQ-stC-HxsozpbpgskQJ__iSJEOAf1K2vjIA8GSHB6N4jUFak3qdchv4YkRGWNIXeVkaET-h_hPEwKJe8Wnl_Au9DO3DXwkFZvqa1VUPZ8SE_laNBXmvMOKEBY4Luyo_LHT_03PBsfa5TNKIyXl3Xz73skfFXiYxORWGbJrmi8gfepnz93IrkVb6v65T0RHSsuTepi4lREu4m4t8aYSlYqNTTWk-P3jbqewJwEr7HfvY1XsADjCP1GOV_xpl78miMU9eQL4v1qT8uz52TQLgxRuKFaiUz0hrR_x6zLHYUy0TpumlY1H-vq0de6JQFHag5m8=

B DRIVER

A\ X INVOICR
EFTPOS

Mohamed A 0406948216
TAXI 6116M VIC AU
MERCHANT 1ID: 320519086
TERMINAL 1ID: V33011
CLIENT ID: 45257

2053403
43410104423

MELBOURNE ARPT
i




From: Rick Christiaanse

To:
Subject: Fwd: Your Express Trip from Friday Morning
Date: February 15, 2024 10:47:41 PM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and
know the content is safe.

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: DiDi <didi@au.didiglobal.com>
Date: Thu, Feb 15, 2024 at 2:20 PM

Subject: Your Express Trip from Friday Morning
T S

Express

Total $27.19 | Fri, 16 Feb, 2024

rick, thanks for riding with Express

Total $27.19

Fare Breakdown

Upfront Fare $24.70
Duration 25 min
Booking Fee $0.55

Levy Fee $1.27


mailto:rickchristiaanse@gmail.com
mailto:didi@au.didiglobal.com

Fuel Surcharge

Handling Fee

Payment Method

Estimated Fare

Question about Fare

Trip Details

Express
1YA7BC

E ' Abdelnasir Mohamed

$0.27
$0.40

-$32.21


https://mpub-proxy.didiglobal.com/hera/click?d=EakoFFU--7iNdfDM0b36QD_-452ofOTY6ZD36GZKY76qhHr5EJBuBzSdQPTmUHY7RYRpS8V4uecM8QjWC1eiyuOesqAeQzO9Xz55FSEqcVHelseob2AplbSn06LnECvGYilzvYeByEG3nsllXYTaUyzDK7lL5dToLNjVmQaZxr63DHXGRCa1ZM9rejVr3cMljDFBFMh6C2pRHXw69ruZacK0wiF3w6HKBvEDMaOYKH19cws-aOpOA1cuYsvex-D6mHomEr0ji5o5bJ0FxVwbIB0ujLZpwUiEoupnC4RJCQiJ3rSgeX5fj937kdld6jC5jkPjL0ej7q3w4T_tN_ejSoOpUiTY2xoqeTI6cELFjK-v87g6_D7wKOKPvuc20DbpZDbRTEmj4lYr8Q92F6036QvSjMg7g3mjAMFVc1tCKwTEh194Q8rKD6k__U4hWeyN5SIIOjrQMEVy8KIrvLLiNbD3ONtvpc4Rg9M5LYxSspHNqL5qfw0QiWegBWXFBDR4rTTGXHMH6NXdZF3mG54cQ9goYr5jy6Ue91-833AbUWDL9M3OmY6ejfHL7aqD1q-h43s7aV8HZRq-4dDzCqn82Oou7qPhBY4UwFa_ISzo9412ZCv7trt8vmvrrvSNpQblZoG6bopw_dtrbUH7xgB5SYYHar-0nXMRmQbsn6d-87i-vVJTnnAV8j5RNOGPqTwbKooXDurQShg1pTbDizRwizFKZNrwwOUgc9GvJYYjcHY=

Uber February 18, 2024

Here's your receipt for your ride, Rick

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.

Total A$29.06
Trip fare A$23.83
Subtotal A$23.83
Temporary Fuel Surcharge A$0.38
Booking Fee A$0.85
Airport fee A$4.00
Payments

A$29.06

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Jackson Odeamure

UberX 12.62 kilometers | 20
min

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.


https://riders.uber.com/trips/97e079bb-dac8-4722-a1fd-21f365f156d5

Uber February 19, 2024

Here's your receipt for your ride, Rick

We hope you enjoyed your ride this morning.

Total A%$9.05
Trip fare A$7.95
Subtotal A$7.95
Temporary Fuel Surcharge A$0.05
Booking Fee A$0.85
Wait Time A$0.20
Payments

A$9.05

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Yadwinder

UberX 2.18 kilometers | 8
min

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.


https://riders.uber.com/trips/54951bd5-3c15-45d8-b785-81b48df394b0

Uber February 22, 2024

Here's your receipt for your ride, Rick

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.

Total A$34.84
Trip fare A$32.94
Subtotal A$32.94
Temporary Fuel Surcharge A$0.48
Booking Fee A$0.85
Wait Time A$0.57

A$34.84

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Saffiullah

Comfort  15.91 kilometers | 23

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.


https://riders.uber.com/trips/b18b1327-638c-4aea-8759-491974187971

/
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Sale #: SP-18 0214021515

Served by Santiago G
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Surcharge: '

Total ex tax:
- GST

Total Inc Ta:
Method

Subtotal: |

Total Inc Tax:

To pay
orices shown in AUD
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2024-02- 14 13:24:46
Register: PQS ]
printer: POS 1/0rinks/CaKe
Sale ID: kastd3e’
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Sale #: SP-18 0214021515

L O i B Qaarmtd i ama [

$249.50

Total ex tax: $226 .80
- GST | $22.70

5

Amount

L e B st . o W

ey $249 .50

Prices shown in AUD
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80 Bourke Street Melbourne 3000

03 9662 1811
Tax Invoice

A.B.N. = 15 816 216 902

——— —— —— T T —— — T T— e — S — ——— i — — T —— — — — —— — —— — S ——

DATE: 16/02/2024
Operator: Martin
Till: 71 CB Qutside

TIME: 02:01 PM
Trans.#: 1186790
Daily 16/02/2024

T A T TR EEN I T e ol ik S L S R N S SRS SRS R W NS S S S e e S

Table No.144

Cheque & 128125

Guests: 2

e . . ——— — — T . S —— i — T ) —-.—-—u---_.nq-.-——.-u---r———n—h—-v--—l-d-l-—u--lr-l-ll—ﬂ

BEVERAGE
Coke

FO0D

Focaccia-pane 3Pcs

Rigatoni Sp
Fagottino
Crostata

1 5.50

e b — S S ——— ——

T —— —— e S —— — — i —

—— ———— — —— — —

e e e e — — .
e m— — —— S m—— —

e R ———
g R o e S v Rt -
= ' —-——u——ov-u'*'“ LS

s i i — ————
T T —— i — — i — —— o
e —— IEE i -
—— e — i ——

Tips:

Total:

Jignature:

1.65% surcharge applies on

all credit cards and 1

5% surcharge

applies on sundays and public holidays.,

$5.50 =

i E E——— i S, T e S W ———— el |

* e i s i

Cellar Bar

80 Bourke St

Me lbourne
ViC

3000

AUS

MERCHANT COPY
MERCH-1D SP?7030000009343

TERM-1D
CARD

ENTRY
ACCOUNT

TOTAL

SP013931
3?2756. . .009

TAP
CREDIT

AUDS94 .03

16,02/24 14:02

BATCH 000"32
SERVER 1D )\
INVOICE NO 029651
AUTH 1D 860537
REF NO 00327116531
STAN 032224
ALD: AODOOD0025010801
ARGC  3A446FADDADCEIIC
APFROVED

Thank You

R

s e e o s o i e



‘ CORPORATE
TRAVELLER"
Powered by melon

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY

BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4

PHONE 604 2352232

GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQO001

LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL Invoice

PAGE 10F 1

NUMBER

INVOICE DATE 06-FEB-2024

TRAVELLER NAME THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE
ACCOUNT NUMBER I BOOKING CODE [ ]

DATE OF TRAVEL 23-FEB-2024

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
/T\ THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 316.00
CATHAY PACIFIC
PERTH - HONG KONG
CX0140, PER - HKG, 23-FEB-2024
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 316.00
I -316.00

INVOICE TO:
RICK CHRISTIAANSE
INVEST ALBERTA

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER.
FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS:.//WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



23 FEB 2024 * 23 FEB 2024 TRIP TO HONG KONG, HONG KONG S AR

PREPARED FOR Corporate Traveller
CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS .:’ CORPORATE ~ Phone: 604-235-2232

TRAVELLER" 24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or

afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca

RESERVATION CODE
AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE [

w DEPARTURE: FRIDAY 23 FEB please verify flight times prior o

departure
CATHAY PACIFIC PER HKG QE%?S:G 177 300ER JET
AIRWAYS PERTH, P HONG KONG, HONG KONG S A )
AUSTRALIA R Distance (in 3733
CX 0140 | . e
Duration: Departing At: Arriving At: Meals: .
7hr(s) 35min(s) 12:10am 7:45am Breakfast, Dinner
Cabin: Terminal: Terminal:
Business TERMINAL 1 - INTL/DOM TERMINAL 1
Status:
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats: Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS ¢ 1 I
@OTHER: SATURDAY 30 MAR
OTHER
Information:
Status: *THANK YOU FOR BOOKING WITH CORPORATE
Confirmed TRAVELLER**

Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232

24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca



‘ CORPORATE
TRAVELLER"
Powered by melon

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY

BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4

PHONE 604 2352232

GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQO001

LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL Invoice
PAGE 10F 1
NUMBER
INVOICE DATE 16-FEB-2024
TRAVELLER NAME THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE
ACCOUNT NUMBER I BOOKING CODE [ ]
DATE OF TRAVEL 28-FEB-2024
DESCRIPTION NET GST AMOUNT
4 THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 1,299.54 1,299.54
CHINA EASTERN
SHENZHEN - SHANGHAI HONGQIAO
MU5350, SZX - SHA, 28-FEB-2024
SERVICE FEE 35.00 1.75 36.75
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 1,334.54 1.75 1,336.29
N -1,336.29

INVOICE TO:
RICK CHRISTIAANSE
INVEST ALBERTA

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER.
FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS://WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



28 FEB 2024 * 28 FEB 2024 TRIP TO SHANGHAI HONGQIAO, CHINA

PREPARED FOR Corporate Traveller
CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS .:’ CORPORATE ~ Phone: 604-235-2232

TRAVELLER" 24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or

afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca
RESERVATION CODE

AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE _ [
w DEPARTURE: WEDNESDAY 28 FEB please verify flight times prior o

departure
CHINA EASTERN SZX » SHA ﬁ:géaat:s A359 JET
A|RL|NES SHENZHEN, CHINA  SHANGHAI HONGQIAO, CHINA
Distance (in 749
MU 5350 Departing At: Arriving At: Miles):
Duration: 6:35pm 9:00pm Meals:
2hr(s) 25min(s) _ _ Dinner
Terminal: Terminal:
Cabin: Not Available TERMINAL 2
Business
Status:
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats: Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):

» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS  Check-In Required ||| || D

00THER: SATURDAY 30 MAR
OTHER

Status:
Confirmed

Information:

Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232

24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca



‘ CORPORATE
TRAVELLER"
Powered by melon

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY

BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4

PHONE 604 2352232

GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQO001

LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL Invoice
PAGE 10F 1
NUMBER
INVOICE DATE 27-JAN-2024
TRAVELLER NAME THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE
ACCOUNT NUMBER I BOOKING CODE [
DATE OF TRAVEL 02-MAR-2024
DESCRIPTION NET GST AMOUNT
4 THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 2,216.49 2,216.49
AIR CANADA
SHANGHAI PUDONG - VANCOUVER
AC0026, PVG - YVR, 02-MAR-2024
SERVICE FEE 35.00 1.75 36.75
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 2,251.49 1.75 2,253.24
N -2,253.24

INVOICE TO:
RICK CHRISTIAANSE
INVEST ALBERTA

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER.
FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS://WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



02 MAR 2024 * 02 MAR 2024 TRIP TO VANCOUVER BC, CANADA

PREPARED FOR Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232
CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS v $EE$‘E:ITEE' 24f(1)rnIeEmergency number: 778-783-6433 or

afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca

RESERVATION CODE
AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE [

w DEPARTURE: SATURDAY 02 MAR please verify flight times prior to

departure
AIR CANADA PVG YVR ggclé?lilt(s 777-300ER JET
AC 0026 SHANGHAI PUDONG, > VANCOUVER BC, )
CHINA CANADA Distance (in 5615
Duration: Miles):
10hr(s) 25min(s) Departing At: Arriving At: Meals:
Cabin: 6:15pm 12:40pm Meals, Breakfast
R Terminal: Terminal:
Status: TERMINAL 2 MAIN TERMINAL
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats:  Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 02A I I
O0OTHER: SATURDAY 30 MAR
OTHER _
Information:
Status: *THANK YOU FOR BOOKING WITH CORPORATE
Confirmed TRAVELLER**

Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232

24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca



EE [ 4
INFORMATION INVOICE JW MARR‘OTT

JW Marriott Hong Kong Pacific Place, 88 Queensway, Hong Kong Tel:(852)2810 8366 Fax:(852)2845 0737 jwmarriotthongkong.com

ESSEEssE AL S B5E:(852)2810 8366 §H:(852)2845 0737 cn.jwmarriotthongkong.com HONG KONG

Mr Rick Christiaanse Room B& . 3421
Arrival A{E B 8 : 02/23/24
Departure B JE HHA . 02/28/24

Loyalty Number £ R 5% : XXXXX9826

Confirmation No #8iAS -

Cashier 4R & : VIVILI
Invoice No. K2 5

Guest Name =& Mr Rick Christiaanse

INFORMATION INVOICE printed on 28-FEB-24 Page 1 of 1
&3k R 3k
REFERENCE CHARGES CREDITS

02/23/24 Part Day 2,500.00

02/23/24 Service Charge 10%- Manual 250.00

02/23/24 Room Rate 2,500.00

02/23/24 Service Charge 10% 250.00

02/24/24 Room Rate 2,500.00

02/24/24 Service Charge 10% 250.00

02/25/24 Room Rate 2,500.00

02/25/24 Service Charge 10% 250.00

02/26/24 Room Rate 2,500.00

02/26/24 Service Charge 10% 250.00

02/27/24 Room Rate 3,280.00

02/27/24 Service Charge 10% 328.00

02/28/24 ‘ - 17,358.00
Bit Total 17,358.00 17,358.00

REN Balance HKDO0.00

As a Marriott Bonvoy Member, you could have earned points toward your free dream vacation today. Start earning points and elite status, plus enjoy exclusive member offers.
Enroll today at the front desk.

This statement is the only receipt. | agree that | am personally liable for the above-mentioned payment and if the person, company or association indicated by me as being responsible
for the payment, | understand that my liability shall be joint with such person, company or association if the amount is not received within 30 days.

BEE S REERMANME-WE. AARBBRELREA , MBEETIORAREREBHAAEEATEXRRANAL, QRARAERSH , BFEREEEULRER,

it

=& E A Guest Signature

\




BAXKOF ’L‘Hlﬂh

C rwEon mh__* T
| . hﬂﬁﬁ .tkmmﬁ]a HOTEL AND SPA

N0.)¢
9 E 1\&\151\351 T,

x REA .t:aanse Rick Room No. : 1711
e iae {** y:.881  lberta Col poration Arrival : 28-02-24
Departure : 02-03-24

ConfNo. : [EGEGEB

Cashier : 511 FOCICCH

?ﬂ.ﬁ :.

Debits  Credits
CNY CNY

-y -y -

FAWLW

29-02-24 2,040.50
01-03-24 2,040.50
02-03-24

Total 6,545.93 6,545.93

(R INIR R R T R RN N R R R L DR R R AR L AR R R L L Ll
EERE R R RN NN AN RN R RN BN
FRRAAER RN RN E RN R AN AR R AT R RARERENR AN RN

Balance 0.00

...........



DeniseWanchulak
Cross-Out

DeniseWanchulak
Cross-Out


[ LEanTIME

Invoice Date : ~ 26/Feb/2024 Lead Time Li e Service Co.. Lid
., Ltd.

Invoice No.:  LT2024/02523 cac TIme HImousine Serviee 0.

To: InvestAlberta Address : Flat E, 27/F, Plaza 88, 88

Attn : _ Yeung Uk Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

Billing Address : | IEGEGEGEGG—_————

Email - _ Email: accounts@leadtime.com.hk

matt: Website: www.leadtime.com.hk
Payment Terms : Bill/ Due date:30 days
- Invoice
Date Flight Start Time End Time Guest Pick Up Drop Off Car Type¢| Car No. Voucher no. Price Detail Total
CEO / Mr. Rick Basic $700

23/2/24 CX140 7:59 POB 08:28-09:18 |Christiaanse / Contact [ Airport JW Marriott (M&G) Benz LT8633 Ma;:é $100 $ 800.00

Grand Total $ 800.00

Bank: HANG SENG BANK LIMITED
Account Name: Lead Time Limousine Service Co. Limited

Account Number: 390-367-852-883

lofl







Karen Cheng

From: Spaces Meeting Room Reservations
<reception.8queensroadeast@spacesworks.com>

Sent: Thursday, February 22, 2024 11:24 PM

To: Karen Cheng

Subject: Spaces Meeting Room Reminder Bookin-

@ SPACES.

Hello,

Thank you for confirming your booking with Spaces. We are delighted to have the opportunity to help. Please find
below your booking details.

Confirmed Booking Summary
REFERENCE:

Centre:
Client:
Meeting Room Details

Host Name:

Start Date: 23 February 2024
Start Time: 15:30

End Date: 23 February 2024
End Time: 16:30

Delegates: 6

Room Layout: Boardroom

We are pleased to provide further information on the following services as requested:

Qty Service Rate Price

1 Meeting Room (Room Rate) HK$289.80 HK$289.80
Includes 10% Discount

TOTAL HK$289.80

Due to limited availability and as a courtesy to other customers, we ask that you notify us if you no
longer require the booking on the requested dates.

Cancellations are free if made within two hours of booking request.

* Please Note - All prices exclude Tax/VAT. The price quoted is the total price of the booking excluding Tax/VAT. Your
final invoice will show any remaining balance owing.

Please use the following details to contact us:

Phone: +852 3190 3400

Email: reception.8queensroadeast@spacesworks.com
Fax:

Spaces Location Details

Centre: Hong Kong, Spaces 8 Queen's Road East
Address: 8 Queen's Road East,

Wanchai,



Hong Kong

Hong Kong
Click here for a map
Phone +852 3190 3400
Email reception.8queensroadeast@spacesworks.com

Your Company Details

Your payment method is Payment Card.

Disclaimer: Meeting room bookings which overrun or have delegates added at the point of Check In will have all
additional charges calculated at the clients standard hourly rate.

The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient please
notify us immediately.

Please review the terms and conditions for Regus HK Management Ltd

EI El

The information contained in this e-mail (including any attachments) is intended only for the personal

and confidential use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not an intended recipient of this message,
please notify the sender by replying to this message and then delete the message and any copies from
your system. Any use, dissemination, distribution, or reproduction of this message by unintended
recipients, is not authorised and may be unlawful.



Karen Cheng

From: Spaces Meeting Room Reservations
<reception.8queensroadeast@spacesworks.com>

Sent: Sunday, February 25, 2024 10:26 PM

To: Karen Cheng

Subject: Spaces Meeting Room Reminder Booking 143103467

Hello,

Thank you for confirming your booking with Spaces. We are delighted to have the opportunity to help. Please find
below your booking details.

Confirmed Booking Summary
REFERENCE:

Centre:
Client:
Meeting Room Details

Host Name:

Start Date: 26 February 2024
Start Time: 14:00

End Date: 26 February 2024
End Time: 17:00

Delegates: 6

Room Layout: Boardroom

We are pleased to provide further information on the following services as requested:

Qty Service Rate Price

1 Meeting Room (Room Rate) HK$869.40 HK$869.40
Includes 10% Discount

TOTAL HK$869.40

Due to limited availability and as a courtesy to other customers, we ask that you notify us if you no
longer require the booking on the requested dates.

Cancellations are free if made within two hours of booking request.

* Please Note - All prices exclude Tax/VAT. The price quoted is the total price of the booking excluding Tax/VAT. Your
final invoice will show any remaining balance owing.

Please use the following details to contact us:

Phone: +852 3190 3400

Email: reception.8queensroadeast@spacesworks.com
Fax:

Spaces Location Details

Centre: Hong Kong, Spaces 8 Queen's Road East
Address: 8 Queen's Road East,

Wanchai,



Hong Kong

Hong Kong
Click here for a map
Phone +852 3190 3400
Email reception.8queensroadeast@spacesworks.com

Your payment method is Payment Card.

Disclaimer: Meeting room bookings which overrun or have delegates added at the point of Check In will have all
additional charges calculated at the clients standard hourly rate.

The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient please
notify us immediately.

Please review the terms and conditions for Regus HK Management Ltd

EI El

The information contained in this e-mail (including any attachments) is intended only for the personal

and confidential use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not an intended recipient of this message,
please notify the sender by replying to this message and then delete the message and any copies from
your system. Any use, dissemination, distribution, or reproduction of this message by unintended
recipients, is not authorised and may be unlawful.



Karen Cheng

From: Spaces Meeting Room Reservations
<reception.8queensroadeast@spacesworks.com>

Sent: Monday, February 26, 2024 9:26 PM
To: ﬂ

Subject: Spaces Meeting Room Reminder Booking-
Hello,

Thank you for confirming your booking with Spaces. We are delighted to have the opportunity to help. Please find
below your booking details.

Confirmed Booking Summary
REFERENCE:

Centre:
Client:
Meeting Room Details

Host Name:

Start Date: 27 February 2024
Start Time: 13:00

End Date: 27 February 2024
End Time: 16:00

Delegates: 16

Room Layout: Boardroom

We are pleased to provide further information on the following services as requested:

Qty Service Rate Price

1 Meeting Room (Room Rate) HKS$2,030.40 HKS2,030.40
Includes 10% Discount

TOTAL HK$2,030.40

Due to limited availability and as a courtesy to other customers, we ask that you notify us if you no
longer require the booking on the requested dates.

Cancellations are free if made within two hours of booking request.

* Please Note - All prices exclude Tax/VAT. The price quoted is the total price of the booking excluding Tax/VAT. Your
final invoice will show any remaining balance owing.

Please use the following details to contact us:

Phone: +852 3190 3400

Email: reception.8queensroadeast@spacesworks.com
Fax:

Spaces Location Details

Centre: Hong Kong, Spaces 8 Queen's Road East
Address: 8 Queen's Road East,

Wanchai,



Hong Kong

Hong Kong
Phone +852 3190 3400
Email reception.8queensroadeast@spacesworks.com

Your Company Details

Hong Kong

Your payment method is Payment Card.

Disclaimer: Meeting room bookings which overrun or have delegates added at the point of Check In will have all
additional charges calculated at the clients standard hourly rate.

The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient please
notify us immediately.

Please review the terms and conditions for Regus HK Management Ltd

EI El

The information contained in this e-mail (including any attachments) is intended only for the personal

and confidential use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not an intended recipient of this message,
please notify the sender by replying to this message and then delete the message and any copies from
your system. Any use, dissemination, distribution, or reproduction of this message by unintended
recipients, is not authorised and may be unlawful.
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THE HONG KONG CLUB
Function Room |
oy
Lo Kenix Evaﬂ:ﬂ i
761 Hong Chik 71978 Gst A0
Kong Room :
37" Feb 24 |
Arint #: 2 |
11 DinnerSet 11280 14080,00 |
4 WacanVillageCLid 032,00
3 Brisson 18 1434,00
1 Line J w/Mixer 12.00
Z  Menu Printing-pc 10.00
00391
DE COURCY HUGHES ROBERT J
Member Charge 17568 .00

A

Fignature
FOoon 1408000 |
HINE J466 .00 |
OTHER BEV. 12.00
HISCS 10,00 |
Amout Due 17566, 00

Check Closed

e e
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INVOICE

RYIAZ A BEZVIBR AR S A U T AR EEERS

Interpreter

Service area

Meeting details

Service Fee

Ms. Li Zeng

Shenzhen

9:00 am - 5:00 pm {until meeting end)
Inclusive of 4meetings and a dinner meeting
Meeting details will be provided soon

RMB2,800

Ms. Sherry Xu

Shanghai

6:30 pm - 9 pm

1. Dinner meeting (approx. 10 guests)

Restaurant: Li§@e

A28 slEiL 481858

RMB2,600

Total

RMB5,400

AR AR

B #FA RMB5400 7T .

% 38 7THEXM.

REWRMKS:

6212264000027103163
R THROTBEXT

We: RE

2024 £ 2 B 20 H

EE 2700 TF 2024 52 B 23 Bz Ak, BE 2700 TF 2024
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Invoice Date: Yinying Gu
I N VO l C E 5 March 2024 No.18 Yanjiaxiang
Gusu District
Suzhou, PRC
Attention: Invest Alberta 215000
Subject: Corporate visits in Shanghai
Description No. of Days Rate Amount
2 half-day periods
EN-CN interpreting service {February 29 & RMB 5000 RMB 5000

March 1, 2024)

A A AN A M A AN NN NN N AN S NN A

Account Information 1:

Name: GU YINYING

Bank: Bank of China Jiangsu Branch

Account No: 504059336744

Swift code: BKCHCNBIS40

Address: No. 148 Zhongshan Nanlu, Nanjing, Jiangsu, China

Account Information 2:

Name: il 5 i

Bank: T RATRI BT ITIL D ER X 17

Account No: 6222024301030881575

Other payment options:

Alipay (yinyin860137@163.com) or Wechat Pay

TOTAL RMB 5000




Dlamond Parking

Dlamond Parkin

Welcomes you to
Parkwell plaza
Station # 4905

License Plate Nurber

Expiration DatefTime

01:53 PM
MAR 04, 2024

Purchase Date/Tine: th53am Mar 04, 2024

Total Parking: $10.00

Total Maint Feer $100

Total Translirk: $2.40

Total GST: $0.67
CAD$14.07 ' Rate: 2 Hours
gtal Baid: CAD$YA.07 Pt Type: CC (Chip)

(ST # 828763089
Do nat need to display
your ticket
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The Westin Edmonton

10135 100 St

Edmonton, AB T5J ON7

Canada

Tel: 780-426-3636 Fax: 780-428-1454

RICK CHRISTIAANSE

Tax ID : 777689332RT0001

The Westin Edm YEGWI MAR-10-2024 10:20 HARODS850
Date Reference Description

05-MAR-24 RT846 Room Chrg - Govt./Military
05-MAR-24 RT846 GST

05-MAR-24 RT846 DMF

05-MAR-24 RT846 Tour Levy

06-MAR-24 RT846 Room Chrg - Govt./Military
06-MAR-24 RT846 GST

06-MAR-24 RT846 DMF

06-MAR-24 RT846 Tour Levy

07-MAR-24 7060 ]
07-MAR-24 RT846 Room Chrg - Govt./Military
07-MAR-24 RT846 GST

07-MAR-24 RT846 DMF

07-MAR-24 RT846 Tour Levy

08-MAR-24 RT846 Room Chrg - Govt./Military
08-MAR-24 RT846 GST

08-MAR-24 RT846 DMF

08-MAR-24 RT846 Tour Levy

09-MAR-24 RT846 Room Chrg - Govt./Military
09-MAR-24 RT846 GST

09-MAR-24 RT846 DMF

09-MAR-24 RT846 Tour Levy

10-MAR-24 7458 ]
10MAR 24 AX |

** Total

*** Balance

Page Number

Guest Number

Folio ID

Arrive Date

Depart Date

No. Of Guest

Room Number

Marriott Bonvoy Number :

Tax Invoice

Continued on the next page

WESTIN

HOTELS & RESORTS

1 Invoice Nbr
1545818

A
05-MAR-24
10-MAR-24
1

846

16:08
10:12

Charges (CAD)
167.00
8.60
5.01
6.88
167.00
8.60
5.01
6.88
8.60
5.01
6.88
167.00
8.60
5.01
6.88
167.00
8.60
5.01
6.88

1014.43
0.00

Credits (CAD)

-1014.43

-1014.43

1000337198



From: Rick Christiaanse

To: Denise Wanchulak
Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Tuesday evening trip with Uber
Date: March 7, 2024 6:56:51 PM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and
know the content is safe.

Regards,

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <noreply(@uber.com>
Date: Thu, Mar 7, 2024 at 16:33

Subl'ect: |Personal| Y our Tuesdai evening trip with Uber
To:

Total CA$49.31
. March 5, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Tuesday evening ride receipt.

Total CA$49.31


mailto:rickchristiaanse@gmail.com
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=0cf204dde9f44e9d8c3bb0cf80c07166-denise.wanc
mailto:noreply@uber.com

You earned CA$1.88 Uber Cash with Uber One

Trip fare

Subtotal
Airport drop-off fee / Airport pick-up fee
Tip

GST

Payments

Uber Cash
3/7/24 4:23 PM

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with Oscar

4.98 Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen

CA$37.59

CA$37.59
CA$3.25
CA$6.43

CA$2.04

CA%42.88

CA%$1.88

CA%4.55


https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.4umCPXYf-2B7U1aUOF7vT-2F8qLG0qk5H3dVZZVDkjApGMGoYNdhAM89EAleTE-2B0zPiadq7VUG8R-2Bmy87VgQZ28m8hHKBLWdX1QB-2FWywME48czk-3Dyu8Q_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BMaCs549bSy4VVEi1rLKIc-2FH3c0yKD9y-2FZ83ottpKys4q8nH605KKW5KJX8xR8RxVBeLJjkRcqjYxX-2FiTtLM31XIIoAufE-2Fxbfhg5yZCkUb1al-2BpMjThOIfAfLNwaKo8DBULiGf0OFyPJXtfsEjgjYequYTrQ18Zb1oRnPiT8tfhjnqqFm1j6gxJZlekxH2FZr5pZ5TxuyhFmhnGi6z3EkWN5MplwZK9RmntvxD-2Fe9idRVuB-2FYRxgMprlN-2FiE6UOcz1ivfEts99x4BYP5S-2FWrdLesVs8I-2Bh91ENnWC3ng645h6vJa49aH-2BaOgx4S2pivILncBDKW-2FxZiQ2laSHO1Tr0t3nfcXkcLHL3PGMAa3f1l-2BRuEPtPMSJXJSkLLxjqK7MZjJQ5FB7fUULR-2Bq6haZBk-2F8d1IBD2gistvN2zSfPgWzmB56YRqyESAv3VjlbXM1-2BzJnc14j-2FflNve-2FQSOUaPY600FZS5rwUOwsa9J2KF46mFmfXpDcLuzS-2BV6MTlImYI8w6DwgTdWWV4GdZf99Ccg-3D-3D
https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.4umCPXYf-2B7U1aUOF7vT-2F8pgO9ocPpFBY5dwz4yUpBNUdZCr6dssvd8whsE3m9IS-2Bj3V3SDyARdM0COdlmljFqC4D5UTQtkjZo5QvfaEExFMCOybxT-2FPsgcl0FCJtqG13SYBE_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BMaCs549bSy4VVEi1rLKIc-2FH3c0yKD9y-2FZ83ottpKys4q8nH605KKW5KJX8xR8RxVBeLJjkRcqjYxX-2FiTtLM31XIIoAufE-2Fxbfhg5yZCkUb1al-2BpMjThOIfAfLNwaKo8DBULiGf0OFyPJXtfsEjgjYequYTrQ18Zb1oRnPiT8tfhjnqqFm1j6gxJZlekxH2FZr5pZ5TxuyhFmhnGi6z3EkWN5MplwZK9RmntvxD-2Fe9idRVuB-2FYRxgMprlN-2FiE6UOcz1ivfEts99x4BYP5S-2FWrdLesVs8I-2Bh91ENnWC3ng645h6vJa49aH-2BaOgx4S2pivILncBDKW-2FxZiQ2laSHO1Tr6dwu5zGkcxyLfdUpXIEBTTbFAhCy1HlnST6uL9OGhoJpTwKAcbWgKVA7EDFHDzOO751EN-2B50NUizvgTicEwjEY2KEYvdg4XCYS-2BpN10Iq70-2BlW6G4xvpAtjXSsK-2BZyjEhG8n8Ycb2XxJubmhfIr9OD2wL2KiVM8BoSdDrRrpeQ-2BiLJao-2B6rLkUF4C3eri2HAQ-3D-3D
https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.4umCPXYf-2B7U1aUOF7vT-2F8qLG0qk5H3dVZZVDkjApGMGoYNdhAM89EAleTE-2B0zPiadq7VUG8R-2Bmy87VgQZ28m8qtMBhPJ72AU9wrgusq8HLOGjLEMIgckEYGAckDfiNvAb9BE-2BVYs0y38G7sCD3Paiw-3D-3DH9xo_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BMaCs549bSy4VVEi1rLKIc-2FH3c0yKD9y-2FZ83ottpKys4q8nH605KKW5KJX8xR8RxVBeLJjkRcqjYxX-2FiTtLM31XIIoAufE-2Fxbfhg5yZCkUb1al-2BpMjThOIfAfLNwaKo8DBULiGf0OFyPJXtfsEjgjYequYTrQ18Zb1oRnPiT8tfhjnqqFm1j6gxJZlekxH2FZr5pZ5TxuyhFmhnGi6z3EkWN5MplwZK9RmntvxD-2Fe9idRVuB-2FYRxgMprlN-2FiE6UOcz1ivfEts99x4BYP5S-2FWrdLesVs8I-2Bh91ENnWC3ng645h6vJa49aH-2BaOgx4S2pivILncBDKW-2FxZiQ2laSHO1TrwJsX-2FU-2B7cGvlVFPKbId8QSUW6YDfxiqC4hwjDGuTE5ybc1yPRmtKrYPhJF3uoSAGkiiJ7xWphDK0J8fbL5HPyXh1A2eYjPxFZmVr0-2BjzNc3uxMSa8lQ-2BlHFbbZDKl99N1Qmts8cEmdS-2BXmSpJQ1MHQqj7P3wzWW8B9Ge6mItNC1RJKKvg2PZRkhBUfYjsDHVA-3D-3D

Every rideshare trip in Edmonton is insured for a covered auto accident by
Economical Insurance.

Learn more

30.77 kilometers | 32 min

Report lost item



https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.-2FxW2bBMrRy-2FYZM85M51QlV6P-2BUx-2F6RkqeHOi3ZJ0IThSF7KdIeSrG3lJ-2Bx8UdQ-2B4bxnm_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BMaCs549bSy4VVEi1rLKIc-2FH3c0yKD9y-2FZ83ottpKys4q8nH605KKW5KJX8xR8RxVBeLJjkRcqjYxX-2FiTtLM31XIIoAufE-2Fxbfhg5yZCkUb1al-2BpMjThOIfAfLNwaKo8DBULiGf0OFyPJXtfsEjgjYequYTrQ18Zb1oRnPiT8tfhjnqqFm1j6gxJZlekxH2FZr5pZ5TxuyhFmhnGi6z3EkWN5MplwZK9RmntvxD-2Fe9idRVuB-2FYRxgMprlN-2FiE6UOcz1ivfEts99x4BYP5S-2FWrdLesVs8I-2Bh91ENnWC3ng645h6vJa49aH-2BaOgx4S2pivILncBDKW-2FxZiQ2laSHO1Tr3bnkAzwRyaJViiWqdjX9jOQ1amRK9zfCfd1Zg1QkFs3VIJ7nVaWC2ZHCs19C-2Fthz6t3Knlh0grCvko1pv0XgvwqQknNd8vTQDZq1tmlWVBfdKA1OJySlIuP3uFsBHFm0hUD22svPcss0PahKjwMcC-2Fmhu1zYeVobvW2Aukx2h3n4yHi-2Fnc0PmKfaBrhDqtaKg-3D-3D
https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.7NtKNZiIImruJm0Wi1HYPv8XZxYHraSOc1a2qJ7cVsyEI9WeguedQbgdUcAzsrihi2CaLi9dD20g-2F-2F0tljzc3EdlulTCHKpy4tSkXy6H-2BXM-3DnFIZ_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BMaCs549bSy4VVEi1rLKIc-2FH3c0yKD9y-2FZ83ottpKys4q8nH605KKW5KJX8xR8RxVBeLJjkRcqjYxX-2FiTtLM31XIIoAufE-2Fxbfhg5yZCkUb1al-2BpMjThOIfAfLNwaKo8DBULiGf0OFyPJXtfsEjgjYequYTrQ18Zb1oRnPiT8tfhjnqqFm1j6gxJZlekxH2FZr5pZ5TxuyhFmhnGi6z3EkWN5MplwZK9RmntvxD-2Fe9idRVuB-2FYRxgMprlN-2FiE6UOcz1ivfEts99x4BYP5S-2FWrdLesVs8I-2Bh91ENnWC3ng645h6vJa49aH-2BaOgx4S2pivILncBDKW-2FxZiQ2laSHO1Tr6L1lSs0He7VdUum7Tuum33D6-2BKoSx8HenQJmE64PsC4-2BaJH5hKrPtN7-2FOZnLOF3PhYymt8qvQJ9OeoT1bcGnc-2Fofp2uFlHaMxmUuqAUZVqVN4uhihqVxdtQX7hfrBOQBtqTqFpXCR0hgEYeh37RgEMK8Sy8DtxYD1MZhy4-2BK4gCuJaBX4f1mBOgl9sS6Xumbg-3D-3D
https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.7NtKNZiIImruJm0Wi1HYPv8XZxYHraSOc1a2qJ7cVsyEI9WeguedQbgdUcAzsrihi2CaLi9dD20g-2F-2F0tljzc3EdlulTCHKpy4tSkXy6H-2BXM-3DnFIZ_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BMaCs549bSy4VVEi1rLKIc-2FH3c0yKD9y-2FZ83ottpKys4q8nH605KKW5KJX8xR8RxVBeLJjkRcqjYxX-2FiTtLM31XIIoAufE-2Fxbfhg5yZCkUb1al-2BpMjThOIfAfLNwaKo8DBULiGf0OFyPJXtfsEjgjYequYTrQ18Zb1oRnPiT8tfhjnqqFm1j6gxJZlekxH2FZr5pZ5TxuyhFmhnGi6z3EkWN5MplwZK9RmntvxD-2Fe9idRVuB-2FYRxgMprlN-2FiE6UOcz1ivfEts99x4BYP5S-2FWrdLesVs8I-2Bh91ENnWC3ng645h6vJa49aH-2BaOgx4S2pivILncBDKW-2FxZiQ2laSHO1Tr6L1lSs0He7VdUum7Tuum33D6-2BKoSx8HenQJmE64PsC4-2BaJH5hKrPtN7-2FOZnLOF3PhYymt8qvQJ9OeoT1bcGnc-2Fofp2uFlHaMxmUuqAUZVqVN4uhihqVxdtQX7hfrBOQBtqTqFpXCR0hgEYeh37RgEMK8Sy8DtxYD1MZhy4-2BK4gCuJaBX4f1mBOgl9sS6Xumbg-3D-3D

From: Rick Christiaanse

To:
Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Friday evening trip with Uber
Date: March 13, 2024 7:38:52 PM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and
know the content is safe.

Regards,

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <noreplyv(@uber.com>
Date: Wed, Mar 13, 2024 at 14:49

Subl'ect: Personal| Your Fridai evening trip with Uber
To:

Total CA$51.24
. March 8, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Friday evening ride receipt.



Total CA$51.24

You earned CA$1.96 Uber Cash with Uber One

Trip fare CA$39.19
Subtotal CA$39.19
Airport drop-off fee / Airport pick-up fee CA$3.25
Tip CA$6.68
GST CA$2.12
Payments

Uber Cash CA%$1.96
3/13/24 2:39 PM

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with Gurpal

4.94  Rating



Starbucks Coffae Canada #4098
10158 - 102nd Street WM
Edmonton, AB TS5 4G8
CHK 676203
03/06/2024 10:19 &M
¥XX9091 DOrawer: 2 Reg: Z

Order
Gr Matcha L 5.65
Gr Latte 4.95
5f Vanilla Syrp 0.70
Nonfat
Suktatal 11.30
Discourts 0.00
GST 5% 0.57
Total 11.67
Chanrnge: Due 0L 00
Payments

cwwe-w-- Cheok CIOGED
03/06,/2024 10:19 A

GST: 96585 3535

Jpin aur loyaity progran
starbucks Rewards®
Sign up for promotional emails
Visit Starbucks.ca/rewards
Gr downicad our app
At participating stores
Sone restrictions apply

wcredo

ffae 1o neiieve I

Thanks for coming in!
03/07/2024 11:04 AM

316398781

# Item Price
1 Vaniila Latte 7.62
* |arge 160z 0.71

1 Latte 5.24
. *iargelfoz 0.71
Subtotal 14.76
Tax 0.74
Total $ 15.50
Number of orderad items 2
R — AmE 0
15.50

Tip 2.32
Total paid 17.82
Net Tax Gross

5.00%: 14.76 0.74 15,50
Tax total: 14.76 0.74 15.50

See you soon!

Crede Fnbridge Centre
10162 - 1C0A Street
Edmeniten, Alberta
T5) LA7




SUNTERRA
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P ; 186 venue
Hidlog Canogien 23 7574
COMMERCE 424 27
201 - 10150 Jasper Ave '
(Tel. 426 3;9%), ; * TRANSAS;}SN RECORD
; 3005 L ER| 10 Tran. #:
#I02-001 3/7/2024 11:99; : Lookup #: 8221985214554
Invit: 00062002 Trst:062016 Offert:0 $3E:L§A“ -
. - e o Table #: 37, WEG/T
) SO, bt 8.49 G : . 3eE
Turkey SandwukmManagJJrhrm $T1 " é?ﬁgﬁ z: %5b921
JLIIC& F{“{:’Sh f&rﬁﬁﬂe 9 n o }_—:mploye@ #e 53
+hottle sajes: $0.10

Employee. Pm aao

tEnvironment fee: $0.03_

Net Sales $20.40

o

Bottle sales

Environment fes $§?.8§ Amoqnt $38l85
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%21 03 TIp 5.9
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No Signatyre required
Cus tomer Copy

THANK you
Cone Agaip

Customer copy
FUGDI? t Sunterra
Thank you for shopping at Sun ,
hDawn]aad our Freah Rewards app




Uber March 8, 2024

Here's your receipt for your ride

We hope you enjoyed your ride this morning.

Total CA$10.88
Trip fare CA$8.36
Subtotal CA$8.36
Booking Fee CA$1.55
TNC fee recovery surcharge CA$0.45
GST CA$0.52
Payments

CA$10.88

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with BIRUK
TNDL License Number:

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.


https://riders.uber.com/trips/5b3df162-b295-4317-9b15-c234bcd72683

Uber March 8, 2024

Here's your receipt for your ride,

We hope you enjoyed your ride this morning.

Total CA$11.45
Trip fare CA$8.90
Subtotal CA$8.90
Booking Fee CA$1.55
TNC fee recovery surcharge CA$0.45
GST CAS$0.55
Payments

CA$11.45

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Nadeem

TNDL License Number:

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.


https://riders.uber.com/trips/f3691087-70e8-4511-b029-3dd92d5e67d8

Page: 1 of 1

JW MARRIOTT

EDMONTON ICE DISTRICT

Room: 2202
Mr Rick Christiaanse Folio: 135840
Cashier: 103
Arrival: 03-10-24
Departure: 03-13-24
Reference:
Folio No.: 761114
Date Description Additional Information Charges Credits
03-10-24  Room Charge 209.00
03-10-24 DMF 6.27
03-10-24  Tourism Levy 8.61
03-10-24  GST 10.76
03-11-24 Room Charge 209.00
03-11-24  DMF 6.27
03-11-24  Tourism Levy 8.61
03-11-24  GST 10.76
03-12-24 | Room# 2202 : CHECK# 0031746 I
03-12-24  Room Charge 209.00
03-12-24  DMF 6.27
03-12-24  Tourism Levy 8.61
03-12-24  GST 10.76
031324 [ I . 823.92
GST Summa Total 823.92 823.92
Reg. No: 73961 5284 RT0002
Rogm 32 08 Balance Due 0.00 CDN
F&B 0.00
Other 0.00
Total 32.28

Guest Signature:

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or association fails
to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

JW Marriott Edmonton ICE District
10344 102 Street | Edmonton, Alberta T5J 0K9 Canada
Telephone: (780) 784-7950 Toll Free: (888) 236-2427




From: Rick Christiaanse

To:
Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Wednesday evening trip with Uber
Date: March 14, 2024 7:53:06 AM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and
know the content is safe.

—————————— Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <noreplv(@uber.com>
Date: Wed, Mar 13, 2024 at 6:49 PM

Subl'ect: Personal| Your Wednesday evening trip with Uber
To:

Total CA$58.35
| March 13, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Wednesday evening ride receipt.

Total CA%$58.35

You earned CA$2.24 Uber Cash with Uber One




Trip fare

Subtotal

Airport drop-off fee / Airport pick-up fee
Per-Trip Fee

Tip

GST

Payments

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with ATTEF

4.98  Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen

CA$44.77

CA%$44.77
CA$3.25
CA$0.30
CA$7.61

CA$2.42

CA$58.35

Every rideshare trip in Edmonton is insured for a covered auto accident by

Economical Insurance.

Learn more



From: Rick Christiaanse

To: Denise Wanchulak
Subject: Fwd: Your ride with Abdul on March 13
Date: March 14, 2024 8:02:18 AM

The contents of this message may contain confidential and/or privileged subject matter. If
you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or

copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you do not wish us to communicate

with you by e-mail, please notify us at your earliest convenience.

Begin forwarded message:
From: Lyft Receipts <no-reply@lyftmail.com>
Date: March 14, 2024 at 07:56:25 MDT

To:
Subject: Your ride with Abdul on March 13

MARCH 13, 2024 AT 10:53 P.M.

Hi Rick, thanks for riding with Abdul!

100% of tips go to drivers. Add a tip

Lyft fare (19.13km, 20 min. 32 sec.) $28.56
GST $1.43
Tip $4.50

W Visa*6100 $34.49



‘ CORPORATE
TRAVELLER"
Powered by melon

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY

BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4

PHONE 604 2352232

GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQO001

LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL Invoice
PAGE 10F 1
NUMBER
INVOICE DATE 01-FEB-2024
TRAVELLER NAME THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE
ACCOUNT NUMBER I BOOKING CODE [
DATE OF TRAVEL 17-MAR-2024
DESCRIPTION NET GST AMOUNT
4 THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 1,224.76 58.55 1,283.31
UNITED AIRLINES
CALGARY - HOUSTON-IAH
UA1946, YYC - IAH, 17-MAR-2024
A THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 402.31 402.31
WESTJET AIRLINES
HOUSTON-IAH - CALGARY
WS1535, IAH - YYC, 20-MAR-2024
THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 164.75 0.25 165.00
UNITED AIRLINES
SEATS
SERVICE FEE 35.00 1.75 36.75
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 1,826.82 60.55 1,887.37
N -1,887.37
INVOICE TO:
RICK CHRISTIAANSE
INVEST ALBERTA

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER.
FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS://WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



17 MAR 2024 * 20 MAR 2024 TRIP TO HOUSTON GEO BUSH, TX

PREPARED FOR Corporate Traveller
CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS .:’ CORPORATE ~ Phone: 604-235-2232

TRAVELLER" 24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or

afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca

RESERVATION CODE

I
AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE N D

w DEPARTURE: SUNDAY 17 MAR please verify flight times prior to

departure
UNITED AIRLINES YYC IAH T OUSTRIE
UA 1946 CALGARY INTL AB, » HOUSTON GEO BUSH, A319 JET
CANADA ™
Duration: Distance (in 1747
4hr(s) 15min(s) Departing At: Arriving At: Miles):
- 8:25am 1:40pm Meals:
Eabln. P Food for Purchase
cohomy Terminal: Terminal:
Status: Not Available TERMINAL C
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats:  Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 08A I I
DEPARTURE: WEDNESDAY 20 MAR Ppiease verify flight times prior to
departure
WESTJET IAH YYC A A
WS 1535 HOUSTON GEO BUSH, * CALGARY INTL AB,
™ CANADA Distance (in 1747
Duration: Miles):
4hr(s) 25min(s) Departing At: Arriving At: Meals:
Cabin: 6:15pm 9:40pm Food for Purchase
SEiEIY Terminal: Terminal:
Status: TERMINAL A Not Available
Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats:  Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS oscc I I
O00THER: SATURDAY 30 MAR
OTHER
Information:
Status: *THANK YOU FOR BOOKING WITH CORPORATE
Confirmed TRAVELLER**

Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232

24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca



‘ CORPORATE
TRAVELLER"
Powered by melon

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY

BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4

PHONE 604 2352232

GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQO001

LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL Invoice
PAGE 10F 1
NUMBER
INVOICE DATE 15-FEB-2024
TRAVELLER NAME THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE
ACCOUNT NUMBER I BOOKING CODE [
DATE OF TRAVEL 16-MAR-2024
DESCRIPTION NET GST AMOUNT
4 THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 79.32 3.58 82.90
UNITED AIRLINES
CALGARY - DENVER - HOUSTON-IAH
UAO0550, YYC - DEN, 16-MAR-2024
UA0347, DEN - IAH, 16-MAR-2024
THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 100.17 0.13 100.30
UNITED AIRLINES
SEATS
THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 127.60 127.60
UNITED AIRLINES
SEATS
SERVICE FEE 35.00 1.75 36.75
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 342.09 5.46 347.55
N ~347.55
INVOICE TO:
RICK CHRISTIAANSE
INVEST ALBERTA

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER.
FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS://WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



16 MAR 2024 * 20 MAR 2024 TRIP TO HOUSTON GEO BUSH, TX

PREPARED FOR

RESERVATION CODE

I
AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE [N D

Corporate Traveller

CHRISTIAANSE/ITHEODORUS HENRICUS vcnmnm Phone: 604-235-2232

TRAVELLER" 24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or

afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca

w DEPARTURE: SATURDAY 16 MAR please verify flight times prior to

departure

UNITED AIRLINES
UA 0550

Duration:
2hr(s) 40min(s)

Cabin:
Economy

Status:
Confirmed

Passenger Name:

YYC

CALGARY INTL AB, CANADA

Departing At:

6:19am

Terminal:
Not Available

» DEN
DENVER, CO

Arriving At:

8:59am

Terminal:
Not Available

Seats:  Frequent Flyer #:

Aircraft:

BOEING 737-900 JET
Distance (in 900
Miles):

Meals:

Food - Beverage for
Purchase

eTicket Receipt(s):

» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS ooc I

DEPARTURE: SATURDAY 16 MAR Priease verify flight times prior to

departure
UNITED AIRLINES DEN » I1AH e A
UA 0347 DENVER, CO HOUSTON GEO BUSH, TX

Distance (in 863
Duration: Departing At: Arriving At: Miles):
2hr(s) 31min(s) 1:36pm 5:07pm Meals:
Cabin: Food - Beverage for
Ego:z).m Terminal: Terminal: Purchase
y Not Available TERMINAL C

Status:
Confirmed

Passenger Name:

Seats:  Frequent Flyer #:

eTicket Receipt(s):

» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 07A 105056824 / AIR CANADA 0163419080480
DEPARTURE: WEDNESDAY 20 MAR Priease verify flight times prior to
departure
WESTJET IAH YYC T A
WS 1535 HOUSTON GEO BUSH, P CALGARY INTL AB,
™ CANADA Distance (in 1747
Duration: Miles):
4hr(s) 25min(s) Departing At: Arriving At: Meals:
Cabin: 6:15pm 9:40pm Food for Purchase
S el Terminal: Terminal:
Status: TERMINAL A Not Available
Confirmed

Passenger Name:

» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS

Seats:  Frequent Flyer #:

osc

eTicket Receipt(s):



00THER: SATURDAY 30 MAR

OTHER

Information:
Status: *THANK YOU FOR BOOKING WITH CORPORATE
Confirmed TRAVELLER**

Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232

24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca



‘ CORPORATE
TRAVELLER"
Powered by melon

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY

BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4

PHONE 604 2352232

GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQO001

LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL Invoice
PAGE 10F 1
NUMBER
INVOICE DATE 06-MAR-2024
TRAVELLER NAME THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE
ACCOUNT NUMBER I BOOKING CODE [
DATE OF TRAVEL 20-MAR-2024
DESCRIPTION NET GST AMOUNT
A THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 496.85 496.85
WESTJET AIRLINES
HOUSTON-IAH - CALGARY - EDMONTON INT
WS1535, IAH - YYC, 20-MAR-2024
WS0237, YYC - YEG, 20-MAR-2024
SERVICE FEE 35.00 1.75 36.75
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 531.85 1.75 533.60
SETTLED BY -533.60

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER.
FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS://WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



20 MAR 2024 * 21 MAR 2024 TRIP TO EDMONTON INTL AB, CANADA

PREPARED FOR

CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS .:’ CORPORATE

RESERVATION CODE
AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE _ [

Corporate Traveller

TRAVELLER®

Phone: 604-235-2232
24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or

afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca

w DEPARTURE: WEDNESDAY 20 MAR piease veriy flight times prior to
departure

WESTJET IAH
WS 1535 HOUSTON GEO BUSH,
X

Duration:

4hr(s) 25min(s) Departing At:

Cabin: 6:15pm

Economy Terminal:

Confirmed
Passenger Name: Seats:
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 08C

YYC

P CALGARY INTL AB,

CANADA

Arriving At:

9:40pm

Terminal:
Not Available

Frequent Flyer #:

Aircraft:
BOEING 737 MAX

Distance (in 1747
Miles):

Meals:

Food for Purchase

eTicket Receipt(s):

w DEPARTURE: WEDNESDAY 20 MAR » ARRIVAL: THURSDAY 21 MAR

Please verify flight times prior to departure

WESTJET YYC

WS 0237 CALGARY INTL AB,
CANADA

Duration:

1hr(s) 3min(s) Departing At:

11:05pm

Cabin:

Economy (Wed, Mar 20)

Status: Terminal:

Confirmed Not Available
Passenger Name: Seats:
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 09D

YEG

» EDMONTON INTL AB,

CANADA

Arriving At:
12:08am
(Thu, Mar 21)

Terminal:
Not Available

Frequent Flyer #:

Aircraft:
BOEING 737 MAX

Distance (in 153
Miles):

Meals:

Food for Purchase

eTicket Receipt(s):

Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232

24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca



ACHOTELSBY MARRIOTT®
AC 723 MAIN STREET
HOUSTON, TX 77002
HOTELS T: 832516 6635
[ MARRIOTT |,

RICK/MR CHRISTIAANSE ROOM: 1006

ROOM TYPE: GENR

NUMBER OF GUESTS: 1

RATE: $134.20 CLERK: PRA

TIME: 03:06PM
TIME: 11:13AM
DATE DESCRIPTION CHARGES CREDITS
16Mar24 Room Charge 134.20
16Mar24 State Occupancy Tax 8.05
16Mar24 City Tax 9.39
16Mar24 County Tax 5.37
16Mar24 State Cost - Recovery Fe 0.87
17Mar24 157.88

Card Entry: CHIP Approval
Code: 01689J PIN Verified

A0000000041070

Balance: 0.00

Marriott Bonvoy Account # XXXXX9826. Your Marriott Bonvoy points/miles earned on your eligible earnings will be credited to
your account. Check your Marriott Bonvoy account statement or your online statement for updated activity.

See our "Privacy & Cookie Statement" on Marriott.com.

Operated under license from Marriott International, Inc. or one of its affiliates.



AC

HOTELS

MARRIOTT. |,

ACHOTELSBY MARRIOTT®
723 MAIN STREET
HOUSTON, TX 77002

T: 832516 6635

R. CHRISTIAANSE

ARRIVE: 17MAR24
DEPART: 20MAR24
FOLIO NUMBER: 82153

ROOM: 1006

ROOM TYPE: GENR
NUMBER OF GUESTS: 1
RATE: $122.00 CLERK:

DATE DESCRIPTION

17Mar24 Room Charge

17Mar24 State Occupancy Tax
17Mar24 City Tax

17Mar24 County Tax

17Mar24 State Cost - Recovery Fe
18Mar24 Room Charge

18Mar24 State Occupancy Tax
18Mar24 City Tax

18Mar24 County Tax

18Mar24 State Cost - Recovery Fe
19Mar24 Room Charge

19Mar24 State Occupancy Tax
19Mar24 City Tax

19Mar24 County Tax

19Mar24 State Cost - Recovery Fe

20Mar24

This card was electronically
swiped on 17Mar24

CHARGES CREDITS

122.00
7.32
8.54
4.88
0.79

122.00
7.32
8.54
4.88
0.79

122.00
7.32
8.54
4.88

0.79
430.59

Balance: 0.00

Operated under license from Marriott International, Inc. or one of its affiliates.



ACHOTELSBY MARRIOTT®
AC 723 MAIN STREET
HOUSTON, TX 77002
HOTELS T: 832516 6635
[ MARRIOTT |,

R. CHRISTIAANSE ROOM: 1006
ROOM TYPE: GENR
NUMBER OF GUESTS: 1
RATE: $122.00 CLERK:

ARRIVE: 17MAR24 TIME: 11:14AM
DEPART: 20MAR24 TIME: 11:00AM
FOLIO NUMBER: 82153

DATE DESCRIPTION CHARGES CREDITS

Marriott Bonvoy Account # . Your Marriott Bonvoy points/miles earned on your eligible earnings will be credited to
your account. Check your Marriott Bonvoy account statement or your online statement for updated activity.

See our "Privacy & Cookie Statement" on Marriott.com.

Operated under license from Marriott International, Inc. or one of its affiliates.



CERAWEEK

by S&P Global
Invest Alberta Corporation
]
Event CERAWeek 2024
Order Date 11/29/2023 I
Invoice # 1531 [ |
Attendee I
Item Cost Quantity Total
Executive Conference Group Purchase (Invoice) $3500.00 5 $17500.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
Total Paid ()
Balance Due (USD) $17500.00

Credit Card Payments:
Card Type:
Last 4 Digits:

Payment is expected upon receipt of the invoice for any balance due.

Full payment must be made before entry into the conference will be allowed. As per the terms and conditions agreed
to during the registration process, a no-show delegate or cancellation of registration does not cancel the invoice.
Substitutions can be made for delegates who are unable to attend up to 48 hours before the start of the conference
by emailing ceraweek@spglobal.com.

Please include your invoice number and CERAWeek 2024 with your remittance. When payment is
submitted, please send a copy of your payment remittance to: AccountsReceivable.
Americas@ihsmarkit.com so your payment can be properly credited to your registration account in a
timely manner.

Remittance Information

Check:
IHS Global, Inc | PO Box 847193 | Dallas, Texas | 75284-7193 | US

Domestic Ach:
Bank-Bank of America, National Association | Charlotte, NC, US | ABA#122000030 | Acct#1233095870


mailto:ceraweek@spglobal.com
mailto:AccountsReceivable.Americas@ihsmarkit.com

Domestic Wire Transfer:
Bank-Bank of America, National Association | New York City, NY | ABA#026009593 | Acct#1233095870

International Wire Transfer:
Bank-Bank of America, National Association | New York City, NY | SWIFT BOFAUS3NXXX | Acct# 1233095870

Registered Company:
IHS Global Inc.

Tax ID:
Fed Tax ID: 22-2721160

Address:
15 Inverness Way East Englewood, CO 80112-5710 US
ceraweek@spglobal.com | +1 800-IHS-CARE



mailto:ceraweek@spglobal.com

From:

To:

Subject: FW: [Personal] Your Friday evening trip with Uber Mar 15
Date: March 25, 2024 1:39:17 PM

Attachments: image001.png

image002.png
image003.png

in

The contents of this message may contain confidential and/or privileged subject matter. If you are not the intended recipient, you
are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you do not wish us to
communicate with you by e-mail, please notify us at your earliest convenience.

rrom: I
sent: Saturdy, I

To: Executive Assistant <ExecutiveAssistant@investalberta.ca>
Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Friday evening trip with Uber

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and
know the content is safe.

Regards,
Rick Christiaanse

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>


https://twitter.com/Invest_Alberta
https://www.linkedin.com/company/investalberta/
mailto:noreply@uber.com

v& InvestAlberta












Date: Fri, Mar 15, 2024 at 21:22
Subject: [Personal] Your Friday evening trip with Uber

To:

. Total CA$29.72
March 15, 2024

Thanks for being an Uber One
member, Rick

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.

Total CA%$29.72

You earned CA$1.19 Uber Cash with Uber One

Trip fare CA$23.85



Subtotal CA%$23.85

Airport Recovery Surcharge CA%$4.00
TNC fee recovery surcharge CA%$0.45
GST CA$1.42

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
Download PDE

This is not a payment receipt. Itis a trip summary to acknowledge the completion of the trip. You
will receive a trip receipt when the payment is processed with payment information.

You rode with Sohalil

4.99 ' Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen

TNDL License Number:

Please call 3-1-1 with any Compliments/Concerns

Every rideshare trip in Calgary is insured for a covered auto accident by
Economical Insurance.

Learn more >


https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.4umCPXYf-2B7U1aUOF7vT-2F8qLG0qk5H3dVZZVDkjApGMEaU9o8GUYGENiX6h15bX3zO5qUxq-2Fbo1g8R6e2g-2BN0-2BMZin3PfA2qYfohAqp4LM80e4IuSXE8gLB39sMvFSmAwcMroQvk1u-2F85E3zbgRRrVw-3D-3DCcwH_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BYO3ZZ-2BW4xX4GvmAih9kEF1j-2FgsOdRsgTCdpnrWqeXCvdDzedhSuQeZozw4lw0bSl6tKddnGRHNQHJQsjZeuf6ML0KfiwMqXVKaORgNjk7Q0l1ws1rEF1wtJX5Y8VBn2A77xWUdFt3tgvBIuchs37t-2FGw5mIhqipT43coFuFXQjS-2BuD9Sza90J7OrR5P-2FwRsC2jqrxnMiqkqRokQMqb-2FssEJAXBQOUMj4o-2FXGZYt0sFU9lWMPoIdndxxVvMgzpq6DhfcHbjn8AJEwqjpc-2FyW5XL9ClQsi1yJRjC2RtajZze25Zr4q9xUXBhYS8hEy-2FdX6IA7ca-2BngBkwukCK9xXx5fgqqhsGl0oBf6Bk6LbkUr5rkD3wwee9hLMP8VCyMZnH7J0GtdlUM6XdzBVmzlh2-2Bs3seIwkWmtkzZQDeQj4wmmpzvyoYYCYe3Rt7GN3wLWUVC1fJVblrMKDvJLgZU97rYOIvPosCmExD290vkQGw5K6QanFKXwHzXRkQzVOqoQyV0wQxooae1GCjr6zYQoCPjA-3D-3D
https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.4umCPXYf-2B7U1aUOF7vT-2F8qLG0qk5H3dVZZVDkjApGMEaU9o8GUYGENiX6h15bX3zO5qUxq-2Fbo1g8R6e2g-2BN0-2BHGkNP-2BIE6KJtDqQHx7byqU-3DmbdT_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BYO3ZZ-2BW4xX4GvmAih9kEF1j-2FgsOdRsgTCdpnrWqeXCvdDzedhSuQeZozw4lw0bSl6tKddnGRHNQHJQsjZeuf6ML0KfiwMqXVKaORgNjk7Q0l1ws1rEF1wtJX5Y8VBn2A77xWUdFt3tgvBIuchs37t-2FGw5mIhqipT43coFuFXQjS-2BuD9Sza90J7OrR5P-2FwRsC2jqrxnMiqkqRokQMqb-2FssEJAXBQOUMj4o-2FXGZYt0sFU9lWMPoIdndxxVvMgzpq6DhfcHbjn8AJEwqjpc-2FyW5XL9ClQsi1yJRjC2RtajZze25Zr4q9xUXBhYS8hEy-2FdX6IA7ca-2BngBkwukCK9xXx5fh4l2OQzK8aojEpIScjtpby7adp2iyikdXn5Q0q7TnjdpH7CgdxliPBjRyKoAmNDpiLDSEe8DS3-2BUB9oNFG9AYpJAMBTjR4T9ZGY0YaKNasgvyy4b1B10QKy1h9KKQpHXjM0ConVf3Bhrc52n0dgqkI4wkm-2BgM2DOvdqonoH9LatU-2BYQQYNc36P1mGHBU-2FtnlQ-3D-3D
https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.-2FxW2bBMrRy-2FYZM85M51QlV6P-2BUx-2F6RkqeHOi3ZJ0IThSF7KdIeSrG3lJ-2Bx8UdQ-2B440Pr_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BYO3ZZ-2BW4xX4GvmAih9kEF1j-2FgsOdRsgTCdpnrWqeXCvdDzedhSuQeZozw4lw0bSl6tKddnGRHNQHJQsjZeuf6ML0KfiwMqXVKaORgNjk7Q0l1ws1rEF1wtJX5Y8VBn2A77xWUdFt3tgvBIuchs37t-2FGw5mIhqipT43coFuFXQjS-2BuD9Sza90J7OrR5P-2FwRsC2jqrxnMiqkqRokQMqb-2FssEJAXBQOUMj4o-2FXGZYt0sFU9lWMPoIdndxxVvMgzpq6DhfcHbjn8AJEwqjpc-2FyW5XL9ClQsi1yJRjC2RtajZze25Zr4q9xUXBhYS8hEy-2FdX6IA7ca-2BngBkwukCK9xXx5fvCEMDn1-2BScdNqMRDP-2FEymydXgMOifk8GDML5vYRf8jnHEMpB-2BVYnZpm-2BZ3xtVl6izZXx-2BqDC-2BVKjahE2CaXtmJQhQWnAi8TEz-2B0ff3ycYH5hw5X3owQbla0LZB6H7BYWMZHeLqnTAu7s1xezP6reFPmKdM0IUfKNvFqn7BcZ-2B-2FBeADzCbUwDSkwInuef3jZKQ-3D-3D
https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.4umCPXYf-2B7U1aUOF7vT-2F8qLG0qk5H3dVZZVDkjApGMEaU9o8GUYGENiX6h15bX3zO5qUxq-2Fbo1g8R6e2g-2BN0-2BHGkNP-2BIE6KJtDqQHx7byqU-3DSFuD_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BYO3ZZ-2BW4xX4GvmAih9kEF1j-2FgsOdRsgTCdpnrWqeXCvdDzedhSuQeZozw4lw0bSl6tKddnGRHNQHJQsjZeuf6ML0KfiwMqXVKaORgNjk7Q0l1ws1rEF1wtJX5Y8VBn2A77xWUdFt3tgvBIuchs37t-2FGw5mIhqipT43coFuFXQjS-2BuD9Sza90J7OrR5P-2FwRsC2jqrxnMiqkqRokQMqb-2FssEJAXBQOUMj4o-2FXGZYt0sFU9lWMPoIdndxxVvMgzpq6DhfcHbjn8AJEwqjpc-2FyW5XL9ClQsi1yJRjC2RtajZze25Zr4q9xUXBhYS8hEy-2FdX6IA7ca-2BngBkwukCK9xXx5fs71mEDGKZjnuDkB3TTu17XCKj2GqO3GD9ULGb1HoAsGv85Nbv8LibAVXlxKsy3F-2Fp-2FDMWZ3pTbcM1bGzvQYZATeNfHz-2B3QsbCDR1p3ZlfZlgNYbGFGYnj5boeghE8ogahEW4XdFu86N6979uQ9-2BWgf-2Fa2KQLvG-2Bnd9ndMoqPdk2bI-2FmnH-2FxdTRRJIIN-2FofQbg-3D-3D

19.37 kilometers | 20 min




in

The contents of this message may contain confidential and/or privileged subject matter. If you are not the intended recipient, you
are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you do not wish us to
communicate with you by e-mail, please notify us at your earliest convenience.

rrom: I

Sent: Saturday, March 16, 2024 2:55 PM

To: Exccutive Assiston (N

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and
know the content is safe.

Regards,
Rick Christiaanse

—————————— Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>


https://twitter.com/Invest_Alberta
https://www.linkedin.com/company/investalberta/
mailto:noreply@uber.com

Date: Sat, Mar 16, 2024 at 15:24
Subject: [Personal] Your Saturday afternoon trip with Uber

To: I

. Total $46.67
March 16, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Saturday afternoon ride receipt.

Total $46.67

Trip fare $26.15

Subtotal $26.15

Wait Time $1.34



Booking Fee $6.49
Houston Airport Surcharge $3.00
Tip $9.33

Texas Regulatory Recovery Fee $0.36

Payments

$46.67

Switch Payment Method

Download PDE

You rode with Valmore

4.81 ' Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen

When you ride with Uber, your trips are insured in case of a covered
accident.

Learn more >


https://click.uber.com/f/a/T-C0KWKj4v9781QV-dc9Gw~~/AAAAAQA~_9WXsAF9aUhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/iqQd_OjB3CFqLOQ-J0pTgA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn1zNuP0QhaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vcmlkZS9zYWZldHkvVwR1YmVyQgpl6e7_9WXsAF9aUhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/-Z57tOLznMzGIrRWfcjt8Q~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn1zNuP0RaaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvMWRhNmEwNmItNWRjZS00MjczLTg2MGEtMTBjZDVmOTM3Yzg2L3JlY2VpcHQ_Y29udGVudFR5cGU9UERGVwR1YmVyQgpl6e7_9WXsAF9aUhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~

21.20 miles | 33 min




HILTON AMERICAS-HOUSTON

1600 LAMAR

HOUSTON, TX 77010

® United States of America
HTON | rewerrone roms

« FAX (713) 739-8007

Reservations
HOTELS & RESORTS www.hilton.com or 1 800 HILTONS
ICW CERA: INVEST ALBERTA Room No: IA1
Arrival Date:
I Departure Date:
Adult/Child:
] Cashier ID: KDEL
CANADA Room Rate:
AL:
HH #
VAT #
Folio No/Che e
HILTON AMERICAS-HOUSTON 3/12/2024 11:11:00 AM
GROUP CHARGES - ,
|DATE [DESCRIPTION ID REF NO CHARGES CREDIT | BALANCE |
3122024 KDEL 17287192 ($571.32)
“BALANCE** ($571.32)
CREDIT CARD DETAIL
APPR CODE 01581G MERCHANT ID 000100682400
CARD NUMBER ] EXP DATE 04/24
TRANSACTION ID 17287192 TRANS TYPE Sale

Page:1

XXXXXXXXX,



Hilton Americas - Houston

[
Page 1 of 1
1600 L Street, Houston, TX 77010
@ A oo 713.677-8000 Date Printed: 3/6/2024
- Banquet Event Order Post As: ICW CW InvestAlberta 2024

Hilton

AMERICAS-HOLISTON

Group Catering

Date: Monday, March 18, 2024

Post As: ICW CW InvestAlberta 2024 Event Date: Monday, March 18, 2024
Account: Catering Manager:
Contact: Phone:
Phone: Email:
Email: Service Manager:
Address: Phone:
Email:

Payment Method: Credit Card

Date Event Time Event Name

Room Post Exp Gtd Set Rental

Mon, 03/18 7:45 AM - 5:00 PM 9041 Break

9041 No

Ten (10) business days prior to all food functions. The hotel requires you to submit an expected number of guests for each scheduled events. The

expected number of guests cannot be reduced by more than 10% at the time the hotel receives the final guarantee. The expected number of guests can

be increased by up to 10% at the time the final guarantee number is given with no additional fees.

Setup Requirements Menu
Break TBA | Break TBA
Buffet Set Up - Inside the Guest Room Special Request: A La Carte
Serve Time: 7:45 AM to 5:00 PM
10 Each Bottled Still Water
- Charges based on consumption.
Special Arrangements @ $7.00 each
Beverage 10 Each Whole Fresh Fruit
NOT sold on consumption.
Audio Visual @ $6.00 each
Billing
Break TBA

The combined gratuity and service charge of 26.5% is applicable to all services and products ofthe banquet event order, plus 8.25% sales tax, unless

otherwise stated as excluded. A portion of the combined charge (14.5%) is a gratuity and will be fully distributed to employees assigned tothe event. The
remainder of the combined charged (12%) is a service charge, not a gratuity and is the property of the hotel to cover discretionary and administrative
costs of the Event. A (26.5%) service charge is also applied to room rental fees. Please see further definition in your Sales Agreement, if applicable.

rganization Authorized Signature

BEO #: 186668
Page 1 of 1
Date Printed: 3/6/2024

Date Hilton Americas - Houston Approval Date



Hilton Americas - Houston

Page 1 of 1
1600 L Street, Houston, TX 77010

@ A oo 713.677-8000 Date Printed: 3/6/2024
- Banquet Event Order Post As: ICW CW InvestAlberta 2024

[] ; ) Date: Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Hilton

AMERICAS-HOLISTON

Group Catering

Post As: ICW CW InvestAlberta 2024 Event Date: Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Account: Catering Manager:
Contact: Phone:
Phone: Email:
Email: Service Manager:
Address: Phone:
Email:

Onsite Contact:

Onsite Phone: Payment Method: Credit Card

Date Event Time Event Name Room Post Exp Gtd Set Rental
Tue, 03/19 7:45 AM - 5:00 PM 9041 Break 9041 No

Ten (10) business days prior to all food functions. The hotel requires you to submit an expected number of guests for each scheduled events. The
expected number of guests cannot be reduced by more than 10% at the time the hotel receives the final guarantee. The expected number of guests can
be increased by up to 10% at the time the final guarantee number is given with no additional fees.

Setup Requirements Menu
Break TBA | Break TBA
Buffet Set Up - Inside the Guest Room Special Request: A La Carte

Serve Time: 7:45 AM to 5:00 PM
10 Each Bottled Still Water
Charges based on consumption.

Special Arrangements

@ $ 7.00 each
Beverage 10 Each Whole Fresh Fruit
NOT sold on consumption.
Audio Visual @ $6.00 each
Billing
Break TBA

The combined gratuity and service charge of 26.5% is applicable to all services and products ofthe banquet event order, plus 8.25% sales tax, unless
otherwise stated as excluded. A portion of the combined charge (14.5%) is a gratuity and will be fully distributed to employees assigned tothe event. The
remainder of the combined charged (12%) is a service charge, not a gratuity and is the property of the hotel to cover discretionary and administrative
costs of the Event. A (26.5%) service charge is also applied to room rental fees. Please see further definition in your Sales Agreement, if applicable.

Organization Authorized Signature Date Hilton Americas - Houston Approval Date

BEO #: 186669
Page 1 of 1
Date Printed: 3/6/2024



Hilton Americas - Houston P_1f1

1600 L Street, Houston, TX 77010 age 10
@ A oo 713.677-8000 Date Printed: 3/6/2024
* Banquet Event Order Post As: ICW CW InvestAlberta 2024

[] ; ) Date: Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Hilton

AMERICAS-HOLISTON

Group Catering

Post As: ICW CW InvestAlberta 2024 Event Date: Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Account: Catering Manager:
Contact: Phone:
Phone: Email:
Email: Service Manager:
Address: Phone:
Email:

Onsite Contact:
Onsite Phone:

Payment Method: Credit Card

Date Event Time Event Name Room Post Exp Gtd Set Rental
Wed, 03/20 7:45 AM - 5:00 PM 9041 Break 9041 No

Ten (10) business days prior to all food functions. The hotel requires you to submit an expected number of guests for each scheduled events. The
expected number of guests cannot be reduced by more than 10% at the time the hotel receives the final guarantee. The expected number of guests can
be increased by up to 10% at the time the final guarantee number is given with no additional fees.

Setup Requirements Menu

Break TBA | Break TBA

A La Carte
Serve Time: 7:45 AM to 5:00 PM

10 Each Bottled Still Water

. Charges based on consumption.
Special Arrangements @$7.00 each
Beverage 10 Each Whole Fresh Fruit
NOT sold on consumption.
Audio Visual @ $6.00 each
Billing
Break TBA

The combined gratuity and service charge of 26.5% is applicable to all services and products ofthe banquet event order, plus 8.25% sales tax, unless
otherwise stated as excluded. A portion of the combined charge (14.5%) is a gratuity and will be fully distributed to employees assigned tothe event. The
remainder of the combined charged (12%) is a service charge, not a gratuity and is the property of the hotel to cover discretionary and administrative
costs of the Event. A (26.5%) service charge is also applied to room rental fees. Please see further definition in your Sales Agreement, if applicable.

d Signature Date Hilton Americas - Houston Approval Date

BEO #: 186670
Page 1 of 1
Date Printed: 3/6/2024



Hilton Americas - Houston P_1f1

1600 L Street, Houston, TX 77010 age 10
@ A oo 713.677-8000 Date Printed: 3/6/2024
* Banquet Event Order Post As: ICW CW InvestAlberta 2024

[ = Date: Thursday, March 21, 2024
Hilton

AMERICAS-HOLISTON

Group Catering

Post As: ICW CW InvestAlberta 2024 Event Date: Thursday, March 21, 2024
Account: Catering Manager:
Contact: Phone:
Phone: Email:
Email: Service Manager:
Address: Phone:
Email:

Onsite Contact:
Onsite Phone:

Payment Method: Credit Card

Date Event Time Event Name Room Post Exp Gtd Set Rental
Thu, 03/21 7:45 AM - 5:00 PM 9041 Break 9041 No

Ten (10) business days prior to all food functions. The hotel requires you to submit an expected number of guests for each scheduled events. The
expected number of guests cannot be reduced by more than 10% at the time the hotel receives the final guarantee. The expected number of guests can
be increased by up to 10% at the time the final guarantee number is given with no additional fees.

Setup Requirements Menu

Break TBA | Break TBA

A La Carte
Serve Time: 7:45 AM to 5:00 PM

10 Each Bottled Still Water

. Charges based on consumption.
Special Arrangements @$7.00 each
Beverage 10 Each Whole Fresh Fruit
NOT sold on consumption.
Audio Visual @ $6.00 each
Billing
Break TBA

The combined gratuity and service charge of 26.5% is applicable to all services and products ofthe banquet event order, plus 8.25% sales tax, unless
otherwise stated as excluded. A portion of the combined charge (14.5%) is a gratuity and will be fully distributed to employees assigned tothe event. The
remainder of the combined charged (12%) is a service charge, not a gratuity and is the property of the hotel to cover discretionary and administrative
costs of the Event. A (26.5%) service charge is also applied to room rental fees. Please see further definition in your Sales Agreement, if applicable.

Date Hilton Americas - Houston Approval Date

BEO #: 186671
Page 1 of 1
Date Printed: 3/6/2024



Grotto

Houston, TX

Grotto
Houston, TX
Servar: Shannon DOB: 03718/ : .
(9:31 PM 03513’/’5%2 Sarver: Shannon 031872024
TL 62/1 5/50023 el 9:16 PM
Guests: 6 50623
sale Reprint #: 1

Area: Restaurant

Oft 14 Peroni f.50

Francese 26.00

Strawberry Cheesecake (2 €10.00) 20.00

Spiedini 26.00

Hot Tea 4,00

Egaplant Parmigiana 20.00

TUR: 0000008000 Buice Trio 10.00

TST: #6800 Shr-lmp PiaiLu (2 @30.00) 60.00

! : Grouper 38.00
TAD: 0654019350a007

i LB Bundt Cake 10.00

Straw Cassatta 16.00

feproual: 842973 Subtotal 228.50

Sales/MB Sales Tax 18.56

Anount: - USH 247,36 Total 247 .36

e *Balance Due# $247.36

:‘“ta“‘-izgzi£~ijgi7 A suggested gratuity of 15% - 20%

is customary. The amount of
gratuity s always discretionary.
"There are no spare customers”

CHRISTIAANSE?{ o ~Tiiman J. Fertitia

& suggested gratuity of 15% - 20%
is customary. The amount of
gratuity is always discretionary.

"There are no spare customers"
-Tilman J. Fertitta

YOUR COPY TO KEEP



Brasserie du Parc
1440 Lamar St
Houston, TX 77010
328792802
infolibrasserieduparc.net
Credit ID: 62838
Merchant ID: BRASSHOUS2GA

Trans ID: 407817801734

ard Holcer.
Card Type: AMEX

Entry Method: CHIP READ/CONTACTLESS
Order ID: 4487504

Invoice ID: 6826805

Ref Num: 407817601734
Authorization: 842722

Date/Time; 3/18/2024 12:48 PM
Server: juan V.

Table: 26
Sub-tatal: $100.90
Sales Tax (B.25%): $8.25
Total: $108.25
Balance Due: $108.25
© Sub Tetal: $108.25
TPy -
oA 12300
SIGNATURE:

[ AGREE TG PAY THE ABOVE TOTAL AMOUNT ACCO
RDING TO THE CARD ISSUER AGREEMENT.
GUEST COPY

Table #: 26

Brasserie du Parc
1440 Lamar St
Houston, TX 77010
83287492802

infobrasser ieduparc.net

Order 10: 4487504

1
1
I
1
1

oerver: iuan V.,

g1y__ITEM PRICE
1 Turkey panini $16.00
Duck Confit $26.00
Salad Maison $12.00
Short Ribs $36.00
Latte §5.50
Expresso $4.50
Sub~total: $100.00

Sales Tax (B.25%): $8.25

Total: $108.25

Ralance Dua: $108.25

Term: 0005

Thank you very muchi

000015

3/18/2024 12:49 PN



W Marriott Houston Downtown
Main Kitchen
806 Main Street
Houston, TX 77002

Check Ho . 1627

r Tahle No
Servar

JW MARRIOQTT Name on Carf
Acct Num
JW MARRIOTT HOUSTON DOWNTOWN Expiry Date™
wkkk MAIN KITCHEN sk Card Type @ AMEX
806 MAIN ST Trans Type : Authorize
HOUSTON, TX 77002 Trans Date : 3/19/2024
(113) 237-111 Trans Time : 1:42 PM
166577 Yamile Entry Mode : Chip
---------------------------------------- puth Code  : 866443
CHK 1627 TBL 11/2 Resp Code : 00
GST 2 Mode !
19 Mar'24 1:04 PH app Label
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" AID
1 FISH TACOS 26.00 ARC
1 “H-TOWN CHICKEN SANDWICH 22.00 TVR
SIDE SALAD TSI : FBOO
TYPE IN TAD : 06640103602002
NO PICKLES
1 SOFT DRINK 5.00
FOOD $53.00
Tax: $4.37 00 Approved - Thank You 000
1:36 PM

TOTAL DUE: $57 .37
PLEASE COMPLETE FOR ROOM CHARGES

PLEASE COMPLETE FOR ROOM CHARGES Subtotal  : USDS 57.37
GRATUTTY ¥ L= Gratuity
ToTAL Ly.co Total
ROOM NUMBER
PRINT LAST RAME ! Signature

1 Agree to pay total amount as
per the Card Issuer Agreement.
Customer Copy

SIGNATURE_,

(713) 237-1111
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‘ CORPORATE
TRAVELLER"
Powered by melon

SUITE 205 - 3292 PRODUCTION WAY

BURNABY, BC, V5A 4R4

PHONE 604 2352232

GST#89945 0480 RT0001 QST# 1217890167 TQO001

LIC# OPC 702971 TICO 4671384 CPBC 60924

CT MIDTOWN NON PROFILE TRAVEL Invoice
PAGE 10F 1
NUMBER
INVOICE DATE 16-MAR-2024
TRAVELLER NAME THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE
ACCOUNT NUMBER BOOKING CODE
DATE OF TRAVEL 21-MAR-2024
DESCRIPTION NET GST AMOUNT
A THEODORUS HENRICUS CHRISTIAANSE 909.67 4549 955.16
WESTJET AIRLINES
EDMONTON INT - CALGARY - VANCOUVER - EDMONTON
INT
WS0152, YEG - YYC, 21-MAR-2024
WS0123, YYC - YVR, 22-MAR-2024
WS0162, YVR - YEG, 26-MAR-2024
SERVICE FEE 35.00 1.75 36.75
INVOICE TOTAL IN CAD 944.67 47.24 991.91

PASSPORT AND VISA REQUIREMENTS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PASSENGER.
FOR CURRENT PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://TRAVEL.GC.CA/
FOR CURRENT VISA REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE GO TO HTTPS://CIBTVISAS.CA/

FOR INVOICE TERMS, PLEASE SEE: HTTPS://WWW.CORPTRAVELLER.COM/BOOKING-TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS



21 MAR 2024 * 26 MAR 2024 TRIP TO VANCOUVER BC, CANADA

PREPARED FOR

CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS ...’

RESERVATION CODE

AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE _ [

Corporate Traveller

CORPORATE

Phone: 604-235-2232
TRAVELLER" 24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or

afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca

w DEPARTURE: THURSDAY 21 MAR please verify flight times prior to

departure

WESTJET YEG
WS 0152

CANADA
Duration:
Ohr(s) 56min(s) Departing At:
Cabin: 4:15pm
Economy Terminal:
Status: Not Available
Confirmed

EDMONTON INTL AB,

YYC

P CALGARY INTL AB,

CANADA

Arriving At:
5:11pm

Terminal:
Not Available

Aircraft:
BOEING 737-700 JET

Distance (in 153
Miles):

Est. emission:

48.96 kg CO2

Passenger Name: Seats:  Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS 15C I I
DEPARTURE: FRIDAY 22 MAR Piease verify flight times prior to
departure
WESTJET YYC YVR gchnlaliltG 737-700 JET
WS 0123 CALGARY INTL AB, » VANCOUVER BC, i
CANADA CANADA Distance (in 428
Duration: Miles):
1hr(s) 42min(s) Departing At: Arriving At: Meals:
Cabin: 5:OOpm 5:42pm Egscekmission'
Premium Economy Terminal: Terminal: 84.51 kg CO2
Status: Not Available MAIN TERMINAL

Confirmed

Passenger Name: Seats:  Frequent Flyer #: eTicket Receipt(s):
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS o0 I
DEPARTURE: TUESDAY 26 MAR Ppiease verify flight times prior to
departure
WESTJET YVR YEG él(rDCErflililtG 737-700 JET
WS 0162 VANCOUVER BC, » EDMONTON INTL AB, i
CANADA CANADA Distance (in 504
Duration: Miles):
1hr(s) 35min(s) Departing At: Arriving At: Meals:
Cabin: 9:00am 11:35am Food for Purchase
E : Est. emission:
cohomy Terminal: Terminal: 93.99 kg CO2
Status: MAIN TERMINAL Not Available
Confirmed

Passenger Name:
» CHRISTIAANSE/THEODORUS HENRICUS

Seats:
11D

Frequent Flyer #:

eTicket Receipt(s):




Corporate Traveller

Phone: 604-235-2232

24hr Emergency number: 778-783-6433 or
afterhours@corporatetraveller.ca



‘, Page: 1 of 1

JW MARRIOTT

EDMONTON ICE DISTRICT

Room: 1805
Mr Rick Christiaanse Folio: 137065
No Address Cashier: 81
o Street 00 Arrival; 03-20-24
ownere . 03-21-24
United States g:fear:%z.
Folio No.: 755043
Date Description Additional Information Charges Credits
03-20-24  Room Charge 209.00
03-20-24 DMF 6.27
03-20-24  Tourism Levy 8.61
03-20-24  GST 10.76
032124 T 20464
Total
GST Summa ota 234.64 234.64
Reg. No: 73961 5284 RT0002 Balance Due 0.00 CDN
Room 10.76 '
F&B 0.00
Other 0.00
Total 10.76

Guest Signature:

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or association fails
to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

JW Marriott Edmonton ICE District
10344 102 Street | Edmonton, Alberta T5J 0K9 Canada
Telephone: (780) 784-7950 Toll Free: (888) 236-2427




‘, Page: 1 of 1

JW MARRIOTT

EDMONTON ICE DISTRICT

Invest Alberta Room: 1410
Mr Rick Christiaanse Folio:
No Address Cashier: 116
o Street 00 Arrival; 03-26-24
United States g:fear:%z. 03-28-24
Folio No.: 766441
Date Description Additional Information Charges Credits
03-26-24  Room Charge 209.00
03-26-24 DMF 6.27
03-26-24  Tourism Levy 8.61
03-27-24  Room Charge 209.00
03-27-24  DMF 6.27
03-27-24  Tourism Levy 8.61
GST Summary Total 447.76 0.00
Reg No: 73961 5284 RT0002 Balance Due 447.76 CDN
Room 0.00
F&B 0.00
Other 0.00
Total 0.00

Guest Signature:

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or association fails
to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

JW Marriott Edmonton ICE District
10344 102 Street | Edmonton, Alberta T5J 0K9 Canada
Telephone: (780) 784-7950 Toll Free: (888) 236-2427




From: Rick Christiaanse

To: Executive Assistant
Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Thursday evening trip with Uber
Date: March 21, 2024 9:14:47 PM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
source of this email and know the content is safe

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Uber Receipts" <noreply@uber.com>
Subject: [Personal] Your Thursday evening trip with Uber
Date: March 21, 2024 at 5:31:16 PM PDT

Total CA$36.04
| March 21, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Thursday m
evening ride receipt.

Total CA$36.04

You earned CA$1.18 Uber Cash with Uber One

Trip fare CA$23.66
Subtotal CA$23.66
TNC fee recovery surcharge CA$0.45
Airport Recovery Surcharge CA$4.50
Tip CA$6.00
GST CA$1.43
Payments

Uber Cash CA$1.93

3/21/24 5:41 PM

CA$28.11

CA$6.00

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with RIAFAT

4.99  Rating Has passed a multi-step safety screen


mailto:rickchristiaanse@gmail.com
mailto:ExecutiveAssistant@investalberta.ca
https://click.uber.com/f/a/MWY8lCvRlp3EPCwTVmUTTw~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3gTUP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvM2M4OTJmYTAtNDAyYy00YmI3LTlhODUtMWYxMDkyMDQ2ZjU5VwR1YmVyQgpl-1TR_GUgmrgWUhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/eR8xdve_jRXFOkiAd_guvg~~/AAAAAQA~-1TR_GUgmrgWUhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/QT-XAy3Ll-NPHY2ebum_RQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3gTUP0RaaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvM2M4OTJmYTAtNDAyYy00YmI3LTlhODUtMWYxMDkyMDQ2ZjU5L3JlY2VpcHQ_Y29udGVudFR5cGU9UERGVwR1YmVyQgpl-1TR_GUgmrgWUhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~

TNDL License Number:

Please call 3-1-1 with any Compliments/Concerns

Every rideshare trip in Calgary is insured for a covered auto accident by
Economical Insurance.

Learn more

19.15 kilometers | 18 min

Report lost item Contact support My trips

[l

Forgot password
Privacy

Terms

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for
inquiries.


https://click.uber.com/f/a/HxulRI8s5TPj5-FvGiXSZQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3gTUP0QnaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vY2EvZW4vcmlkZS9zYWZldHkvVwR1YmVyQgpl-1TR_GUgmrgWUhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/8-PZ17fBd1wI5rIqcE8qLA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3gTUP0Q-aHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL2gvNTM1MzliZGUtZjZmNC00OTA5LTg1ZGUtZmEwYjk5ZjgyYmUwI19XBHViZXJCCmX7VNH8ZSCauBZSGnJpY2tjaHJpc3RpYWFuc2VAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/8-PZ17fBd1wI5rIqcE8qLA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3gTUP0Q-aHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL2gvNTM1MzliZGUtZjZmNC00OTA5LTg1ZGUtZmEwYjk5ZjgyYmUwI19XBHViZXJCCmX7VNH8ZSCauBZSGnJpY2tjaHJpc3RpYWFuc2VAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/I5mAQVirQld8bhtLeeQOkA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3gTUP0QWaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL1cEdWJlckIKZftU0fxlIJq4FlIacmlja2NocmlzdGlhYW5zZUBnbWFpbC5jb21YBAAAAAA~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/ivN8Z8OBRkj3vk7jQ05yyA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3gTUP0QdaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHNXBHViZXJCCmX7VNH8ZSCauBZSGnJpY2tjaHJpc3RpYWFuc2VAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/ivN8Z8OBRkj3vk7jQ05yyA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3gTUP0QdaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHNXBHViZXJCCmX7VNH8ZSCauBZSGnJpY2tjaHJpc3RpYWFuc2VAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/vE7u5d2tNxjTp-lrS0cgwQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3gTUP0SQaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL2gvNjk0OTE2MGQtM2ViNi00MmNkLTgxNTUtMWFlM2NmMjViZTBiP3N0YXRlPUpXN19qRUhuUGo0N241TzBEcVZJRXdvWnBaOXdfY3MwVk01Sl9FTVRBam8lM0QmX2NzaWQ9MlZKdmZJVVVuejNPc0w1OU1aS0MwdyNfVwR1YmVyQgpl-1TR_GUgmrgWUhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/_amsesFOS3ZXxQ7GCX22Rg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3gTUP0QpaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vbGVnYWwvcHJpdmFjeS91c2Vycy9XBHViZXJCCmX7VNH8ZSCauBZSGnJpY2tjaHJpc3RpYWFuc2VAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/nOnuZpVg4J712KPp7mdKbQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3gTUP0QbaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vbGVnYWwvVwR1YmVyQgpl-1TR_GUgmrgWUhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~

From: Rick Christiaanse

To: Executive Assistant
Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Thursday morning trip with Uber
Date: March 21, 2024 4:14:55 PM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and

know the content is safe.

Regards,

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <noreply(@uber.com>
Date: Thu, Mar 21, 2024 at 09:04

Subl'ect: Personal| Your Thursdai morning trip with Uber
To:

Total CA$53.96
. March 21, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Thursday morning ride receipt.


mailto:rickchristiaanse@gmail.com
mailto:ExecutiveAssistant@investalberta.ca
mailto:noreply@uber.com

Total CA$53.96

You earned CA$1.98 Uber Cash with Uber One

Trip fare CA$37.48
Subtotal CA$37.48
Wait Time CA$2.10
Airport drop-off fee / Airport pick-up fee CA$3.25
Tip CA$8.99
GST CA$2.14
Payments

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with JOSEPH

4.97 | Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen


https://click.uber.com/f/a/niO2JFJZZdvAVs7g-wKzfQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3YADP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvYmNjZDJkYmEtN2ExOS00M2RlLWI1MTgtNTljNDNkYjExYzMwVwR1YmVyQgpl-4NM_GUb97Z4UhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/mIMDKcuXFcdV8PdEz07w9A~~/AAAAAQA~-4NM_GUb97Z4UhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/H3UZ4nFfnApzoHYwPq9_Tw~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3YADP0RaaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvYmNjZDJkYmEtN2ExOS00M2RlLWI1MTgtNTljNDNkYjExYzMwL3JlY2VpcHQ_Y29udGVudFR5cGU9UERGVwR1YmVyQgpl-4NM_GUb97Z4UhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~

Every rideshare trip in Edmonton is insured for a covered auto accident by
Economical Insurance.

Learn more

31.03 kilometers | 28 min

Report lost item

Contact support



https://click.uber.com/f/a/cWq5Y4ce0epkmoagEf1PEg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3YADP0QnaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vY2EvZW4vcmlkZS9zYWZldHkvVwR1YmVyQgpl-4NM_GUb97Z4UhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/zBv7pYk4UgKdol85akDPug~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3YADP0Q-aHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL2gvNTM1MzliZGUtZjZmNC00OTA5LTg1ZGUtZmEwYjk5ZjgyYmUwI19XBHViZXJCCmX7g0z8ZRv3tnhSGnJpY2tjaHJpc3RpYWFuc2VAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/zBv7pYk4UgKdol85akDPug~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3YADP0Q-aHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL2gvNTM1MzliZGUtZjZmNC00OTA5LTg1ZGUtZmEwYjk5ZjgyYmUwI19XBHViZXJCCmX7g0z8ZRv3tnhSGnJpY2tjaHJpc3RpYWFuc2VAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/cAWUrmufAnw_-ym9VPgPSQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3YADP0QWaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL1cEdWJlckIKZfuDTPxlG_e2eFIacmlja2NocmlzdGlhYW5zZUBnbWFpbC5jb21YBAAAAAA~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/cAWUrmufAnw_-ym9VPgPSQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3YADP0QWaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL1cEdWJlckIKZfuDTPxlG_e2eFIacmlja2NocmlzdGlhYW5zZUBnbWFpbC5jb21YBAAAAAA~

From: Rick Christiaanse

To: Executive Assistant
Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Thursday afternoon trip with Uber
Date: March 21, 2024 4:27:37 PM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and

know the content is safe.

Regards,

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <noreply(@uber.com>
Date: Thu, Mar 21, 2024 at 16:26

Subl'ect: Personal| Your Thursdai afternoon trip with Uber
To:

Total CA$52.98
. March 21, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Thursday afternoon ride receipt.


mailto:rickchristiaanse@gmail.com
mailto:ExecutiveAssistant@investalberta.ca
mailto:noreply@uber.com

Total CA$52.98

You earned CA$1.93 Uber Cash with Uber One

Trip fare CA$38.50
Subtotal CA$38.50
Airport drop-off fee / Airport pick-up fee CA$3.25
Per-Trip Fee CA$0.30
Tip CA$8.83
GST CA$2.10
Payments

Uber Cash CA%$0.41

3/21/24 3:26 PM

CA$52.57

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with ANI

495 Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen


https://click.uber.com/f/a/TJHEC93_5c0CwAtEB1G2ow~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3eegP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvYjgyZjkwYzEtNjE4MC00NWM0LWI2NDctMmYxZDZkYTE1NzUzVwR1YmVyQgpl-yC0_GUTF4MLUhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/bb-RATvh_kbB8uX-Ih6yQg~~/AAAAAQA~-yC0_GUTF4MLUhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/u-2Zw_YHwL5aZwhbP8llHA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3eegP0RaaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvYjgyZjkwYzEtNjE4MC00NWM0LWI2NDctMmYxZDZkYTE1NzUzL3JlY2VpcHQ_Y29udGVudFR5cGU9UERGVwR1YmVyQgpl-yC0_GUTF4MLUhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~

Every rideshare trip in Edmonton is insured for a covered auto accident by
Economical Insurance.

Learn more

31.37 kilometers | 38 min



https://click.uber.com/f/a/KcDkFiope3vByLlRdJPbaw~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn3eegP0QnaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vY2EvZW4vcmlkZS9zYWZldHkvVwR1YmVyQgpl-yC0_GUTF4MLUhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~

From: Rick Christiaanse

To: Executive Assistant
Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Tuesday morning trip with Uber
Date: March 26, 2024 11:43:28 AM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and
know the content is safe.

Regards,

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <noreply(@uber.com>
Date: Tue, Mar 26, 2024 at 07:49

Subl'ect: |Personal| Y our Tuesdai morning trip with Uber
To:

Total CA$31.23
. March 26, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Tuesday morning ride receipt.


mailto:rickchristiaanse@gmail.com
mailto:ExecutiveAssistant@investalberta.ca
mailto:noreply@uber.com

Total CA$31.23

You earned CA$0.99 Uber Cash with Uber One

Trip fare CA$19.64
Subtotal CA$19.64
Booking Fee CA%$0.15
BC License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.90
Municipal License Recovery Surcharge CA%$0.10
YVR Airport Surcharge CA$4.00
Tip CA$5.20
GST CA$1.24
Payments

Uber Cash CA$1.14
3/26/24 7:13 AM

By law, fares charged must be at least $3.35. If you are initially charged less than $3.35 due to a

promotion, your fare will be increased to $3.35, with a new receipt, within 72 hours.
Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
Switch Payment Method

Download PDF


https://click.uber.com/f/a/GrF3kpR1b5SijEF5BStP1A~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn5BPaP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvZTBhMmViZmYtYzgyOS00OTI4LWEzYjYtZjQ4ZDY0MTRlNTU4VwR1YmVyQgpl_VrgAmb1Vci1UhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/B02FrMixVm2hwpxsIt_hBA~~/AAAAAQA~_VrgAmb1Vci1UhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/BG73h8ccKuVY7n1N2knQrA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn5BPaP0RaaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvZTBhMmViZmYtYzgyOS00OTI4LWEzYjYtZjQ4ZDY0MTRlNTU4L3JlY2VpcHQ_Y29udGVudFR5cGU9UERGVwR1YmVyQgpl_VrgAmb1Vci1UhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~

You rode with Jagseer

495 Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen

When you ride with Uber, your trips are insured in case of a covered
accident.

Learn more

13.23 kilometers | 24 min



https://click.uber.com/f/a/0QQ1qnF0G1FplCVu8yzK1Q~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRn5BPaP0QnaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vY2EvZW4vcmlkZS9zYWZldHkvVwR1YmVyQgpl_VrgAmb1Vci1UhpyaWNrY2hyaXN0aWFhbnNlQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~

From: Rick Christiaanse

To: Executive Assistant
Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Thursday afternoon trip with Uber
Date: March 28, 2024 2:48:00 PM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and
know the content is safe.

Regards,

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <noreply(@uber.com>
Date: Thu, Mar 28, 2024 at 13:27

Subl'ect: |Personal| Y our Thursdai afternoon trip with Uber
To:

Total CA$55.34
. March 28, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Thursday afternoon ride receipt.


mailto:rickchristiaanse@gmail.com
mailto:ExecutiveAssistant@investalberta.ca
mailto:noreply@uber.com

Total CA$55.34

You earned CA$2.02 Uber Cash with Uber One

Trip fare CA$39.14
Subtotal CA$39.14
Wait Time CA$1.23
Airport drop-off fee / Airport pick-up fee CA$3.25
Per-Trip Fee CA$0.30
Tip CA$9.22
GST CA$2.20
Payments

Uber Cash CA$2.93
3/28/24 1:25 PM

CA%$43.19

CA$9.22

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
Switch Payment Method

Download PDF


https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.4umCPXYf-2B7U1aUOF7vT-2F8qLG0qk5H3dVZZVDkjApGMEWSPq8bObiDBML3OHXRO1sWlfhBhvwnnnSTbPDeQN4rHQJIdkrKl8RtUV4Guh7K5Q-3DD3gB_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BeAlEqzjej9uRek-2F3brEv0t2t2YMaioZKkAv-2B4CK163yzEeqJ2dvmcPvIFWVutNLL71Js-2FnalZy6du-2B1sFdweHhpi5wEqa03peqdfIarNWuZsYqur7hrp0MxTrzn7SyR9b4H0DSQeY-2FSBukFsAcqXWWVda-2BCuPD5L3lK29dCppoPHxYhU0KRiFIZsFc7rGFCc4QtaJy5gKseyIzqo-2FxMe5k7ATH-2BIAAAdHZvAYBqsPDI2Mb0sMu8R3FdqmHgrfbh-2FaV0PUcdcDq5DMiuADhX2HxzcwSQJbrnQSWON9GNtqQwJh-2BhIyYQDAuH7U0jXziWIzdYgD7Ap6bzh-2Bn-2B7PTJwpTtgxy385L2Cy-2BW34yFAXr5vpbHXWQW3O0yzIH2ELQuWjUL1-2BcD-2FtdvOAuYscnw3mAvaeIsXj2CHYvtE-2BbcIHVmqaOYFwbG1-2BU2ZusMrJ1UP11cpoLNvzSxPIrGWXWNKLkxe0i3-2FGztYbWAec6QKKyAE4mo7rmv8s26wPyJ786A7NIzrGZEEepPByTtfAyemyA-3D-3D
https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.4umCPXYf-2B7U1aUOF7vT-2F8pgO9ocPpFBY5dwz4yUpBNVaCIoQATKpD4-2FWsAfVlyz6e6jVQmtRR9kdXqgNZoUUdABZ6zJwRAN-2B-2FLkZgImtwURrgj9QnJw4Ws-2FEEtGaUBY78oVoTVu6oa0l2y0s6ok3LlXSjFF0nmDGNpjaOqnzCgxP08Q2wsXuSF6qVIeVaFN9CVmLLctEMlKBvsld-2Fp1Zn7fkC0VGelVbRQuah0jl9wf-2FismcajHSVEC1Hrjobna4X5vbEufqYqDUrtHdEzZjk0GIWJT5Ib2ssDL8md6doDoM77cW-2F5iJOf-2BWnAstUX2h2Uf-2FAyy5le1MxEDkgJfUWR3Vpo5SM6P5J5UY-2FzCuVrBS0-2FAT1-2BivwULOO2bmG-2Fgj85U5F6u4YS-2BvGiNk0eJaP9ry-2FxwgoSV4hRHUM7j5S-2B7tEjft2fKLRrc7kWM2gz5nistxOnZYXsG5xH5FBNBX1HXVPJMXJIEkNV7hZ2qIHxBALfKyPa5MU9cnCVLOnvxx3bY8R0c10e0a5yw4DoXTcFZUl7H2PFE5RCsnecwFHikXUD5KtolCcKkoLIgkh7GbsY25SONqrykXJsO09D8wcwMVO6jjRhqGfmo3tp7wv663Sz2u6I4Pg6lCi4SqAtQWbYrk_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BeAlEqzjej9uRek-2F3brEv0t2t2YMaioZKkAv-2B4CK163yzEeqJ2dvmcPvIFWVutNLL71Js-2FnalZy6du-2B1sFdweHhpi5wEqa03peqdfIarNWuZsYqur7hrp0MxTrzn7SyR9b4H0DSQeY-2FSBukFsAcqXWWVda-2BCuPD5L3lK29dCppoPHxYhU0KRiFIZsFc7rGFCc4QtaJy5gKseyIzqo-2FxMe5k7ATH-2BIAAAdHZvAYBqsPDI2Mb0sMu8R3FdqmHgrfbh-2FaV0PUcdcDq5DMiuADhX2HxzcwSQJbrnQSWON9GNtqQwJh-2BhIyYQDAuH7U0jXziWIzdYgD7Ap6bzh-2Bn-2B7PTJwpThkSq-2BtT7cYmEbMhwmUk4t3rPie4GZ-2Fd4-2BUHPddS8ccH-2BuNuxnfrgxZQJWFF32rKEUVcWg-2F-2FIbG7hOCmRs-2BRiys3ePfkfra-2B3Qh4uMKPWhEomzpZtQyRwuEU-2FztamD8-2Fy0u6RlhPT6jGtIoZdvftz96tInT7Lj0CTUMt0byL6D7ud4vUn0-2FKmF-2BYK9ATkH-2Bmg-3D-3D
https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.4umCPXYf-2B7U1aUOF7vT-2F8qLG0qk5H3dVZZVDkjApGMEWSPq8bObiDBML3OHXRO1sWlfhBhvwnnnSTbPDeQN4rABdLDSnDY4KQtXljx2DwdReewXSJqffkW1r3gyLFY5y16tc6eC9CFGVuUxVboNJ7Q-3D-3DsPtQ_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BeAlEqzjej9uRek-2F3brEv0t2t2YMaioZKkAv-2B4CK163yzEeqJ2dvmcPvIFWVutNLL71Js-2FnalZy6du-2B1sFdweHhpi5wEqa03peqdfIarNWuZsYqur7hrp0MxTrzn7SyR9b4H0DSQeY-2FSBukFsAcqXWWVda-2BCuPD5L3lK29dCppoPHxYhU0KRiFIZsFc7rGFCc4QtaJy5gKseyIzqo-2FxMe5k7ATH-2BIAAAdHZvAYBqsPDI2Mb0sMu8R3FdqmHgrfbh-2FaV0PUcdcDq5DMiuADhX2HxzcwSQJbrnQSWON9GNtqQwJh-2BhIyYQDAuH7U0jXziWIzdYgD7Ap6bzh-2Bn-2B7PTJwpWpzNponX4i5lRDh4DODUm15or2DjoBDssJt9-2B0DYQvYbP-2BfN08DcBtRBL9XcxWrTBtEF06ZPSZLphU-2FFXkI1JhiCylYj2P0wWheXRhg6Avq-2BtrlOU5zS8EOZ49yZxArglwDNcto-2BoFX2UO5OLoHVra0Bt0q0mezuX2j4mQZM6ivWwtNWzc0xVjmQwJgt6fsZQ-3D-3D

You rode with MUTAZ

4.98 Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen

Every rideshare trip in Edmonton is insured for a covered auto accident by
Economical Insurance.

Learn more

31.25 kilometers | 35 min



https://email.uber.com/ls/click?upn=u001.-2FxW2bBMrRy-2FYZM85M51QlV6P-2BUx-2F6RkqeHOi3ZJ0IThSF7KdIeSrG3lJ-2Bx8UdQ-2B45xvl_60XQYMKxmOIXBMoJOXdTF6yx7j9WXYipP4eSL9HsVwoFV23HUrJqVHjfabTscEFWqgoNr618VLCRRMuZp2Evnymjxs32xYznN-2B1b9hIHMclz4bjBvReYngBCPBTGuNsaRZSC-2BKnDij1h1W3GKBTz-2FlMYeV7HPNnp3C053ZWqhilt4jzVly7FipjMZ-2BuT0JW-2BeAlEqzjej9uRek-2F3brEv0t2t2YMaioZKkAv-2B4CK163yzEeqJ2dvmcPvIFWVutNLL71Js-2FnalZy6du-2B1sFdweHhpi5wEqa03peqdfIarNWuZsYqur7hrp0MxTrzn7SyR9b4H0DSQeY-2FSBukFsAcqXWWVda-2BCuPD5L3lK29dCppoPHxYhU0KRiFIZsFc7rGFCc4QtaJy5gKseyIzqo-2FxMe5k7ATH-2BIAAAdHZvAYBqsPDI2Mb0sMu8R3FdqmHgrfbh-2FaV0PUcdcDq5DMiuADhX2HxzcwSQJbrnQSWON9GNtqQwJh-2BhIyYQDAuH7U0jXziWIzdYgD7Ap6bzh-2Bn-2B7PTJwpdpF9brC1nQDC-2F-2Fnz-2FbqfuPe4-2Frvg9e5auZzxwwJBTg4fxlyPCb0nUZ1kzFWvDfFP-2FaMblXYHbIdBRvteLk0Vp-2Bbe78Z1k-2FB6C1CEjtgSmwfaq3a2q-2BitKT1T46KFDbgGKT4Zh88HNPmNlU-2BAAyXwCqIfK386nUxPKDbOt-2Fu5jKz1aK5DbxJkYpSSUlMBVqPKw-3D-3D

JOEY
BELL TOWER
10310 107 Street NW

Edmenton, AB
7680.990.5639

3063 LLCAS A

fb] 21/1 Lhk 4168 Gst 4
Mar21 24 01:16PM

1 REFlLL POp 0. DO"V

1 JUTCE/SODA 5,75
cran/snda

1 POP pop soda 4.50

1 REFILLJUICE/SODA 0.00

1 TUNA POKE BOWL 25.00

| BURGER $truffle 28.25
fries Add Burger

Mushr:
SUBTTL. 63.00
TAX GST 5% 35

01:32PM TOTAL bbb .15

H62- b?b

Scan here for web pay

THARK YOU FOR DINING WITH U
Please share how we did:
GUOGLE | YELF | TRIPADVISOR
@JUFYRESTAJRANTb
Follow, Share. Like and Post
JOEYRESTAURANTS.COM

mennt 8850 RTOOE

JOEY
BELL TOWER
10310 101 Street W
Edwonton, AB
760.990.5634

Tb1 121/ Chk 4168 GsT 4

MarZi 24 1:16PM LUCAS &

1 REFTLL POP

1 JUICE/SODA HiZa
cran/soda

1 POP 4.50
pop soda

1 TUNA POKE BOWL 25,00

1 BURGER 28.25

struffle fries
Add Burger Mushr
1 REFILLJUICE/SODA

SUBTOTAL 63.00
TAX GST 5% gl 15
TOTAL @ 1:33PM B6.15

Scan here for web pay
THaRK YOU FOR DINING WITH US
Please share how we did:
GOOGLE | YELP | TRIPADVISOR
BJOEYRESTAURANTS
Fotlow, Share, |ike and Fost
JOEYRESTAURANTS , COM
(1874 82830 6639 RTOCO1

Transaction 1D 16044417
Total 66,15

14 14.91
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From: Rick Christiaanse

To: Executive Assistant
Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Thursday evening trip with Uber
Date: March 25, 2024 1:20:05 PM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and
know the content is safe.

—————————— Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <noreplv(@uber.com>
Date: Fri, Mar 22, 2024 at 8:07 AM

Subl'ect: Personal| Your Thursdai evening trip with Uber
To:

Total CA$8.82
| March 21, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Thursday evening ride receipt.

Total CA$8.82

You earned CA$0.35 Uber Cash with Uber One




Trip fare

Subtotal

Booking Fee

TNC fee recovery surcharge
Tip

GST

Payments

B Uber Cash

B Uber Cash

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with ROBERT

4.99 Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen

TNDL License Number:

CA$4.76

CA%$4.76
CA$2.24
CA$0.45
CA$1.00

CA$0.37

CA$1.18

CA$6.64

CA%$0.72

CA$0.28



From: Rick Christiaanse

To: Executive Assistant
Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Friday morning trip with Uber
Date: March 23, 2024 9:20:22 AM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and

know the content is safe.

Regards,

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>
Date: Fri, Mar 22, 2024 at 08:43

Subl'ect: Personal| Your F ridai morning trip with Uber
To:

Total CA$8.94
. March 22, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Friday morning ride receipt.



Total CA$8.94

You earned CA$0.36 Uber Cash with Uber One

Trip fare

Subtotal

Booking Fee

TNC fee recovery surcharge
Tip

GST

Payments

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with BIEMNET

4.98  Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen

CA$4.87

CA$4.87
CA$2.24
CA$0.45
CA$1.00

CA$0.38

CA$8.94



From: Rick Christiaanse

To: Executive Assistant
Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Friday afternoon trip with Uber
Date: March 22, 2024 4:07:47 PM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and

know the content is safe.

Regards,

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>
Date: Fri, Mar 22, 2024 at 15:29

Subl'ect: Personal| Your F ridai afternoon trip with Uber
To:

Total CA$34.54
. March 22, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Friday afternoon ride receipt.



Total CA$34.54

You earned CA$1.21 Uber Cash with Uber One

Trip fare CA$24.16
Subtotal CA$24.16
TNC fee recovery surcharge CA$0.45
Airport Recovery Surcharge CA$4.00
Tip CA%$4.50
GST CA$1.43
Payments

B Uber Cash CA$0.36

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with Pardeep

4.97  Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen



From: Rick Christiaanse

To: Executive Assistant
Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Friday evening trip with Uber
Date: March 23, 2024 6:36:06 AM

WARNING: This message was sent from outside the company by someone with a display name matching a user in
your organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and
know the content is safe.

—————————— Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <noreplv(@uber.com>
Date: Fri, Mar 22, 2024 at 7:47 PM

Subl'ect: Personal| Your Fridai evening trip with Uber
To:

Total CA$35.71
| March 22, 2024

Thanks for tipping, Rick

Here's your updated Friday evening ride receipt.

Total CA$35.71

You earned CA$1.14 Uber Cash with Uber One




Trip fare CA$22.69

Subtotal CA$22.69
Booking Fee CA%$0.15
Vancouver CCMP Dropoff Recovery Surcharge CA$0.50
BC License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.90
Municipal License Recovery Surcharge CA%$0.10
YVR Airport Surcharge CA$4.00
Tip CA$5.95
GST CA$1.42
Payments

| ] Uber Cash CA$1.21

CA$34.50

By law, fares charged must be at least $3.35. If you are initially charged less than $3.35 due to a
promotion, your fare will be increased to $3.35, with a new receipt, within 72 hours.

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with Amarjeet

4.95  Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen



When you ride with Uber, your trips are insured in case of a covered
accident.

Learn more

14.02 kilometers | 30 min

Report lost item

Contact support




Cinnamon Indian Cuisine & Bar # 2
1207 11TH AVE SW #101
CALGARY, AB
Canada, T3COM5
Tel: +1 4032901777
Printed January 5, 2024 at 1:50 PM

January 5, 2024 at 1:50 PM Order #:
21479

Takeout: Invest Alberta Compa

Admin: Admin
Note:
CUSTOMER
Tel:
6 x Peas & Jeera Pulao $39.00
4 x Butter Chicken $63.80
17 x Chicken Biryani $272.00
3 x Vegetable Biryani $39.00
Delivery Charge $40.00
Food Total $413.80
Room Rental Total $40.00
Sub Total $453.80
Re?noved 44— GST $22.69
Total $476.49
Thank You
Please

Thank you for your visit.Pls join us on social
media Facebook and instagram @cinnamonyyc
for latest updates and promotion

Tip Guide:
17%=$81.00 19%=$90.63 21%=$100.06

Scanned with CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

From:
To:
Subject:
Date:

Analog Jamieson
Rick Christiaanse

Receipt from Analog Jamieson
January 8, 2024 2:18:09 PM

Latte
12 oz

Analog Jamieson

*12.08

Godfather Original

London Fog

12 oz

Purchase Subtotal

GST (5%)
Tip

Total

Analog Jamieson
Suite 215, 308 - 4th avenue SW
CALGARY, AB T2POH7
(403) 452-7715

$5.50

$0.00
$4.50

$10.00
$0.50
$1.58

$12.08



I 2024-01-08-14:10

#NsPm

VALUED CUSTOMER Auth code: 840775

AID: A000000025010801
No CVM

GST/HST: 793738741RT0001

© 2024 Square Canada, Inc.



Cactus Club Cafe
Stephen Ave )
176 317 7th Avenue SW
Calgary AB T2P 2Y9
393~454—9399

=% TRAMSACTION RECORD **
Tran. #: 1081

Lookup #: 01881260917996
RVC: CACTUS CLOUH
Table #: 31

Check #: 1681952
Group #: 1
Employee #: 1456
Employee: TAYLOR |

Amount  $152.51
Tip  $21.45

TOTAL CADS1T9. 96

APPROVED 807241
00-000 (006) B8B7241

CC28CS20
215001801089 |
01708/2024  7:45:06 PH

TYR: 0008008000
T5T: ABGO

No signature required
Merchant Copy

THANK YOU
Come Again

TrRRbRR bR R R R R R R ko
CHECK # 10681952 DATE 1/08/24
TABLE # 31 TIME ~ 7:37PH

CACTUS CLUB ; TAYLOR F -

ITEMS ORDERED AMOUNT
T PRAWN CRUNCH ROLL 18.75
1 CHICKEN CURRY 25.50
1 PRAWN RAY ENTREE 32.25
1 LEMONGRASS PRAWM SALAD 26.75
1 CAJUN CHED 22.25
1 add Garlic Mayo 0.79
1 POP 4,75
3 CRENBERRY & S0 14.25
7 REFTLL CRANESODA 0.00

FRRRRRR R R A

SUBTOTAL 145 . 2%
G 26
TOVYAL DUE 152 .51

FhAR R AR R R S R E R KR

¥ Stggested Gratuity ¥
¥ ¥
# 8% p27.45 %
i A% $30.50 #
* 22%  $33.95 :
k1 #
Ed

=S

EEEEE PR SRS E RS LTSNS FL L EEF TSR LI ENT £

WORLD FAMOUS CALTUS CLUB CAFE
176317 7 AVE SW
CALGARY, aB 12P 2v9
A3-454-493499
GST #84214 9979 RTOGM
BRkkER bR R R R ok o R R ok
THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT!
CALL IN DR BOOK A RESERVATICGM ONLINE
FOR TAKE QUT ORDER ONLINE OR
DOORDASH FOR DELTVERY!



From: Analog Jamieson

To: Rick Christiaanse
Subject: Receipt from Analog Jamieson
Date: January 10, 2024 10:33:19 AM

Analog Jamieson

*17.09

Americano $4.15

16 oz

Godfather Original $0.00
Americano $4.00

12 oz

Godfather Original $0.00

With Room $0.00
Latte $6.00

12 oz

Godfather Original $0.00

1 % Milk $0.00

SF Vanilla $0.50
Purchase Subtotal $14.15
GST (5%) $0.71
Tip $2.23

Total $17.09



OEB Breakfast Co.
222 5TH AVENUE SW
CALGARY AB Top 4K3
5873523447
https://ww.eatoeb.com

Cashier: Pablg

Transaction 200469
Total $49.35
Tip §7.40

$56.75

Retain this copy for statement
validation

10-Jan.-2024 7:56:44a.m.
$56.75 | Method:

e L

AlD: A00000002501 0801
AthNtwkNm: AMEX

NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

Thank you, Please come again!

OC8 Breakiast Co. Gth Avenue

110-222 5th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 017

v T:86:17 &M
1/10/2024 - :
(rder Id: 31B1725912050371
Table 6 "
Employes: Pahlo
1 Coffee g:.gg
1 Coffee ?2.00
1 Korean Bu]gug[ Benny %h?.oo
1 Classic Breskfagt $17,
Sub Total $47.00
GST $2,35
Order Total $49,35

Balance Due 849,35

PLEASE PAY YOUR SERVER
Hmu__—_“B;;nToad YELF to add your
name tc our waitlist right
from vour own phone

-hsk vour server for details-

ST# @ 70583 78E3 RTO0D1



CRAHERCY EVENTS INC

100, 1160 8 AVE SW

CALGARY AB T2P 378
(403) 966-2280

TERM ID: H4381534

Sale

BUBBOBBR3

BATCHH: 414
SHIFTH: 601

INVH:

Amount:$

Tirp: %
Total:CAD$  60.03
APPROVED 837221
068106
13-dan - 03057

CUSTOMER COPY
THANK YOU FOR
YOUR BUSINESS!

BLUE YVINNY DINER
CALGARY, AB
(403) 263-3880
GST# 814513917

CUSTOMER COPY
Table #15

Guests: 2

COFFEE

3.9
VINNYS BREAKFAST 24.7
Bacon Benny 19.7
Total 50.87
Sales WOTax 48 .45
GST 2.42

10:29 AM 1/13/2024 Nick
PLEASE PAY SERVER

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING
BLUE VINNY DINER
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